In accordance with | R -
Rule 3 32 of the AMOZ
Insalvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016

<

\‘.f.‘}
82
g T

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

IR

19/04/2018 #285
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company amber | 0 | 1[2 [ [4]3[8[5 °

7 Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in

Company name in fUM Maplin Electronics Limited #

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s} | Toby Scott
Surname I Underweood
Administrator’s address
Building name/number | Central Square
Street | 29 Wellington Street
Post town | Leeds
County/Region |
Postcode 1 L E- 1 IT D F/_’_A
Country ]
u Administrator's name o
© Other administrator
Full forename(s) Zelf Use this section to tell us about
Surname Hussain another administrator.
E Administrator's address e
Building namelnumberl 7 More London @ Other administratolrl X
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ Riverside another administrator.
Post town I London
County/Region |
wie [ [e [ (2 [nlT] [
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




AMG?Z
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

1 have attached a copy of:

Staternent of affairs

l:l Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

me  Fofs Fole  Falofile

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date R e N U

ﬂ Sign and date

Administratar's Signature

Signature x//C(“_—//
Signature date ld’— E F—‘; FZ E_ E PT_ I—{Z__

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B>Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Contact name

Kelly Panther

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Whaere to send

Company name

PwC

. 29 Wellington Street

Caunty/Region

e Tefsefalol] |

Country

o |
Telephone
0113 289 4006

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

{1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




-Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

< What this form is for % What this form is NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can't use this continuaticn
tell us about another insolvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation,
2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form. @
Use extra copies to tefl us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

n Appointment type

Tick to show the nature of the appointment:

© You can use this continuation page
with the following forms:

Administrator - VAMT, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
O Administrative receiver VAMG, VAM7
. - CVA1, CVA3, CVA4
O Receiver - AMO2, AM03, AMO4, AMOS,
O Manager AMOE, AM07, AMO8, AMOS,
; AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
O Nominee AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
O Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
O  Liquidator - REC1, REC2, REC3
- - - L1Q02, 1IQ03, LIQO5, LIQ13,
O Provisional liguidator LIQ14,
- WUO7, WU1TS
- COMI, COM2, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
E Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) Ilan David
Surname ’ Green
E Insolvency practitioner’s address

Building name/number |7 More London

Street |Riverside
|
Post town f London
County/Region ' .
ote (s [€[ 1 [2[R[T] [
Country }

04/17 Version 10




Insolvency (England and
Wales) Rules 2016 Rule 3.30

Insert date the company
entered into administration

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company number
Maplin Electronics Limited
Registered office address 01264385
8th Floor, Central Square
29 Wellington Street
Leeds

West Yorkshire

LS1 4DL

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 2175 of 2018
Manchester District Registry
(full name of court)

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs
and any continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the
company’s affairs as at

Date 28 February 2018

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts in this statement of affairs are true.

A
. Full name Z /Nv’& SM ﬁl M/U U v }j/f (L r’-f<’

‘ | - ,/ e l'
s/ ({ B ugsir
Dated fjn ,,/ﬁfﬁ 4 [70 /e?

~



A — Summary of assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge / \n .
’ B /C POy 426

iffachs

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date




B — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential
creditors

Estimated prescribed part where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charges

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus after floating charges:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards non
preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature Date

E

£
£

£
E

£
£

£
E

£
£

£
£

£




A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated
value reahsable value
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Tangible Fixad Assets Assets held under finance leases {Home surveyor cars) 177 357 77.834
Less Creditor for gutstanding lease payments for home surveyor cars (77,634) (77.634)
Sub Total Home surveyor cars finance lease 94,724 0
Tangible Fixed Assets Assets held under finance leases (Worldpay pinpads) 56,294 ]
Less Creditor for outstanding lease payments for Worldpay pinpads {102 342} {102,342}
Sub Total Worldpay pinpads finance lease {46,047} {102,342)
Tangible Fixed Assets Erdington Freehold 133,649 133,649
Intargible Fixed Assets (cost of investment in HK subsidiary) 16,539 Q
Cash at Bank (Blocked Accounts) Shown separately, as grossed up in Weiis Fargo settlement figure below 489,687 4BS,687
Less Dett secured Wells Fargo settlement  Includes RCF, semor debt held in MEL Bidco Ltd, Lloyds guarantee &
with a fixed charge  outstanding fees Grossed up for cash in blocked accounts at 28/2/18 swept post administration (10,178,007) (10,178,007)
Sub Total Wells Fargo Fixed Charge assets & liabilties {9,538,132) (9,554.670)

{9,484 455) {9,667,012)

Assets subject to floating charge,

Cash at Bank {Lloyds in hand balances to cover josses an FX contracts) 597 214 597,214
Stock 44,230,129 41,174,561
Tangible Fixed Assets Leasehold 9,306,634 o]
Tangible Fixed Assets  Fixtures 11,500,694 866,351
Tangible Fixed Assets Computer Hardware (exc finance lease pinpads above) 1,092 941 o]
Tangible Fixed Assets Computer Software 12,789,086 0
Tangible Fixed Assets Metor Vehicles {exc finance lease vehicles above} 63,435 o]
Trade Debtars 271,753 200,000
Inter Group Debtors 50,589 570 o
Prepayments 10,084,149 3684 581
Cash at Bank {exc Lloyds to cover FX Ilosses above & blocked accounts shown separately above) 1,696,462 1696 462
Arrangement Fees Wells Farge Paid but not yet amortised 322,223 G

Uncharged assets.
e
r r

-

Estimated total assets avallable f; pm@fﬁtla}f{:rediwrs . Excludes assets subject to fixed charge 142,544,300 44,899,169
W ! o
{ LW D2/
Signed W(L’W Date {)' ('7 /,”f)

LINDSAY A DUNSMUIR
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER, MAPLIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED




B - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A}

Freferential creditors
Qutstanding holiday pay to employses who were made redundant 28/2/18 - 26/318
Pension contributions  E'ee and e'er fram payroll paid 27/2118

Estimated total assets avallable as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part where applicable {ta carry forward)
Unsecured Creditors capped at £600k

Estimated total assets available for floating charges

Debts secured by floating charges
Welis Fargo settlement includes RCF, serior debt held in MEL Bidco Ltd Lloyds guarantee &
outstanding fees Grossed up for cash in blocked accounts at 28/2/18 swept post administration
Net of amounts recoverable against assets subject to fixed charge
Lloyds cash in hand balances o cover losses on open FX contracts
Loan Notes {Rutland & Directors}) Series A2 and B2 enly liability held in MEL Midco Limited, but
secured with a cross guarantee over assets in MEL

Estimated {deficiency) after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicatle (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured crediters
Unsecured non preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)

Trade Creditors

HMRC

Provisions

Intercompany balance with subsidiary ME (Hong Kong) Ltd

Corporation Tax Group Relief intercompany recharge far losses in other group comparies which
have been utdised by MEL

Accruals (excludes Deferred iIncome from lease Incantives - separated out below, ofs pension
contribution abave & finance lease creditor shown separately)

Deferred Income  Lease incentives not yet recogmised in P&L

Employees Centractual notice of redundancy

Finance Lease Credior not covered by anticipated disposal proceeds of leased assets

Loan Notes {Rutland & Directors) Series A1 and B1 only  unsecured

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Shoertfall to floating charge holders {brought down)

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors

Issued and calted up share cap\tal A
t

Estimated total {deficiency} as egaFds menz(
Signed ; L,KCf ( % "’

LINDSAY A DUNSMUIR
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER, MAPLIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Date

Estimated to Estimated
Rank realisable value
£ £
44,899,169
{71,563)
{33,341)
{104,5904)
44,794,265
{600,000}
44,194,265
{9,554 670}
(587 214)
{53,217 836)
(63,368,720)
{19,175,456)
£00,000
600,000
{34,634,091)
{6,284 808)
{4.926,758)
{5,185,687)
(73,563,441)
(7,130,425
(9,397 108)
(3,787 195)
{102,342)
(63,217,836)
(198 230,690)
{197,630,690)
(19 175,456)
{216,806,145)

420,000

(216,388,146}

Sl

[ SR .J.A....f




% ) \ s & \MQ e , \\\,\.\\"\Yﬁ\w\\\. \& \ \J\,W armeusig

A

v

L
13

i 4
\X\u\xs Vo227 5 ,_

w2 1/ \QWMMSQWX»@ )

"914} SIY3 UT SB UOTIEULIOJUL Swes 9y [[& surejuod |1 se 3uof st a3ed s1y) 01 payoelle aq ABW SIONPaId s Aueduwiod 3y} Jo 1SI] B ‘JUSIUIAUCD 10T I]

‘soruedwio)) jo 1ensiSay oY) 01 pAIBAI[DP
JON oIe sanpayas 103pazo isodop townsuod pue sakojdws oy, *sompayds 93e1edas UL N0 198 9q 1SNU SWIED A1) JO S[TEIIP [N "W} 0} Pamo S1qap 31 Jo [F101
Y} PUE SI0J{P3ID Js0dap ISWmsUod JO JSqUINU 1) pue Wyl 01 Pamo $3ap Y1 JO [8103 31 pUE $9940[dWa JoULI0] PUE $2240{dUIa Jo [9QUINU 31} I[TPSYIS SIY} UT SPI[IU]

‘uorssassod s Aueduioo auy ut A11edoad 1840 apn

JO UonMIAlaT SUNUIR]D S10)PAL) PUD SWIWSIIZE J{es [EUONIPUOD 10 Fulses] [ReYd ‘dseydund-a11y I9pun SIOHPIID ||k AJRUSpt PUE ‘( SIONPIId usodap Iaumsuod, ) sadiAlds
10 spoog jo Addns a3 jo spueape ui pred sjunowe Jurwe SI0}IPAId JDWINSUOD puk saakoduws rauriof ‘seadopduws Uey3 19110 ‘SI0}IPald [[B 9PO[OUI ISOW NG 310N

SIONPAId Auedwo) - g



f =Y .
%\\\Aﬂ 7/ o oma \\\\E\v\ 7 sameusig

s

~
| /7 = SI0}PIID
. \ nsodap 1ewmsuoc)

pue mmm&o_gﬁm

. \\um&o,w ] N & o «‘V saaA0[duIs ISULI0)

f/ofca v
PRI 2/op [

B[qE1 SIY] Ul S& UOTJBULIOJUT SUIES 9] [[B SUre1uod 1 s¢ Juo| s¢ sded syl 0} payorne oq Aew 51011pald s AUeduIo0 9143 JO IST] B “JUSTUSAUOD SI0W J]

‘satued o)) jo 1eNSISNY oY)
0} PAIBALP LON SIe Ss9[npayds 1031pard ysodap 1ommnsuod pue sasodurs oy ], “senpayos ojeredas ut no 198 9 1SNW 131} mo S[IEIRP [0 WAL} O Pamo $1Gap 1) Jo (2107
91} PUE §1011pa10 150dop ISWNSUOD JO JOQUINT SY} PUB UIST) 0) PIMO SIOP Y3 JO [210] 911 pue saoAofduwo IDWLIO] pUR §32401d WS JO JSQUUNU 34} SNPAYDS ST} UT IPNU]

.:oawmmmom s Aueduros ary ut Alradoad 1940 oI
3O UOIHUSIDI SUMUIE SIONPIIO PUD SUSWISE J[BS [CUOIHPUOD 10 FUISEa] [9118Y2 ‘95eyaInd-aIIy Jopun SI0NPaID [[€ AIusps pue (| ES%PG nsodop Iownsuod, ) $30IAIIS
10 spoos o Aiddns a1} J0 soueApe U] pred SIUNOWE FUIWIIE[D S103IPAID JAWNSU0D puk seaiopdwe JouLio] ‘soafojdwa uey) 830 ‘SI0)IPAI) [[& SPU[OUL 1SNUI NOZ :AON

SI0NPAId Auedwo) - g



a1e(

s st &7 ST
s N.x o005 o7 ﬁ.e%%@\ SO e W
AN S
~IIHS &uﬁ A 3%
Yt PRI By
FMAEL - M) ~FIY]
WIS _ SuSn Nty mﬁw Q g
VY ] Ol Y | oo Qp PTIVNEETDYG oozt Ny

a8ed ST 03 paydele 9q Aew S19P[oYaTRYs S AURdUIOD 91} JO ISI[ € JUSIUIATOD JIOW J]

sIoproyaaeys Aueduro) - D




2423 o
HALSs 0
NNT dTM 0
ANT QTED 0
43£L 6T571 0
w9158 0
gm0
H¥5 TON ©
T99 OTNN O
w9154 0
DS ¥YH &
UMS $T3 0
wYZ oS 0
ITTW O
DYE STHL O
93IBEHI O
agaTm ¢
Olb 4 0
XN2SIaN O
0 0
46 0P0S 0
XIrBTML O
a 0
MdE ETAM O
T9ENN O
405ZTIN2 0
1HG €XH ©
AYLPTI 0
OMS T30
047015 0
M8 M1

0 ¥]
¥v9 9151 0
HX9 PING O
4P TYM 0
MTLS0
SHIZTHA O
THRETSM O
orsT10
MdE ¥IND O
TdL €T 0
LIDETIN O
359¢C9 0
aga M 0
0SNG O
0 8]
MY ZW O
X8 ZNO 0
0 [+]
0 a
MO8 ¥ZOH 0
4194 7199 0
ANSTTAW O
1927849 0

@ SSUPPY  L553IpPY

o o

oo oo

oo

o oooo

ooc oo o0oo

o aoco

X3s53

NOLdWYHLEON

o oo 0aoo

3537100
NOGONCT

0
TIYMNHOD

Q

a

FHIHSAWYH

< O o O

a
SANYIAD0A

0
o
JYIHSNEOA 15IM

JHIHS3HD
Sicng
0
FHIHSAHO4Y 1S
0

AJydNs
AJHHNS

0
10HSY3AY
SNOA ONOH

Q
o
JYIHSAINYH
FHIHSYONY
1]
FYIHSYONY]
9 5524ppY

ELLES]

NITTWA NOHAdWS

d51NH HLNOS
SONYIXI0G "L3IYLS MNVE OF
LHOdNZ018

HLNYOFY Hevd AvAaLyD

OREIEERLZ

INAL NCJN ILSYIMIN
AaNVi3d)
NOLdWVYHINOS

ATHHNS
JYIHSHYOA LS3M

133815 ¥NvE 52
0131443HS

SC331
JHIHSNHOA 153
NOLONIHHYM
MOTEYIN

Q13i4HIN

A3HENS
[SLELHECTVED]
39014gAIM
Q¥04qavHa

A HSY
DNOL NN
HALSIHONYIA

AJHyns

IHOLSONISYE
AFINYNG

ATINYNG
5 ssauppy

NOGNOT
TUHONINNNS
NOGNOQ1T
GIHYILSTHD 1YIYD
5033

1045149

Twd1NID NOLONITAVd
WYHSNILLON
NAGHSMY

1015168

Y0 AN 153Mm
06455 X08 Od
Adnaq3yg
JUIHSQYOLLHIH
ISO0INYYE T LINN
HOYNANIQ3

TvHIN3Z NOLONIJAYd
HOOW 3ONYYS
3QISHAAIY NHNBMIN
¥ N{12Na
NMOQSNNOH
X3537100IW

1d TLTT SANYTYIHLIIN
SONVIQNIA LSIM
NOLJWYHLYON

VA HSY

XdIvH

T6L55 XC8 Od
THHWOOYE
NOaNOT
SANYTHIHLAN FHL
13av

Ejlelen)
NO1S100M

AHYd 3”019
SANAIN NOLTIW
Advd ATIAVYd

aN3 153Mm

QY0Y NOLSONI

Ad¥d SSINISNE SONYINOCHE
JIVIST ONIOVEL AVMOENI
NOQNQOT

INNIAY SNOSAT

Avod ONQL NNMA 8TY
133HIS HIO0H IT
Quo4a1IND

OP06 ¥3

WnioT3g

AV WYHINIHD

NOLd¥H

SINAD NOLUIN

NOLdWH

£ SSaUppy

T¥HAINGS

FARA WIMSDNI
133415 GHO4X0 08T
HIYGYddY NOIIVIS
NOLIVH

133418 344112034 0L
13341S WOOJDNIN T
0198 X0d Od

A¥AN NOLdIHS

133415 34410034 0L
AHVd SSINISNG AISSACO
IT17S¥1 ONY1 SINCT O/
15¥3 QY0Y LHOdAD0LS
SNYETY 1S

JYLNTI SSINISNG AVYMILYD
133415 ONINNY2 6T
133415 WOADNINT
A¥A 337800

L53IM AYMILYD

133H1S MOYYVE

Advd $5INISNE NMOJSNNOH
SINIVLS
<¥0J3AICHAvE
MNYHNITTIM

QYooY ISNOHAIWNNS T
INNIAY SNOSAT

133415 TYNYD

NOONQT

QLTSYNY

1334157334

133H1S 1FUYDUYIN ¥E
3GIHDOSNS HA DOSL
LNIOSTHD 3HL

aVOY NISTIAN M Y
JONVHD 3MAYVH ¢
INNIAY QHIHL

HdYd TYHISNANI AV0Y Y2143
INIOSIHI NOLONTTIIM
100dY¥3IAN

Qv A¥C4aNND TS
Wdvd LINIO3H

AYA NOLONITIIM

AYM VAS0AOY
T¥HNID NOLONIJavd
Nevd SNXAN

S ALIZ MINNITIIN
34343739

MY¥d SSINISNE Q¥C401IND
VIINCQW VINVS

yITn

INYT QHO:DIZOYD
AVALAINISINDYIN

TIW NOLYIATOM

AVM NNISINDYIN

T Ss5a4ppy

047 X048 Od

ISNOH AMSSNIH

ISNOH WOTSNI Q31NN
NOMWLS 3N

Qv0d 3dUOHIAITIAVED 62
ISNOH 31¥9¥IANY

YOO ANT

14N NO 3

Wuyd SSANISNEG §534d¥3
ISNOH ALYOYIAY
BNIATING SOYILNY
1SNYL ATHIHOYEd dIMS
3SNOH YINVd

INVTIOAH T

¥T3lins

HIMOL IDNYHIXT HOO 4 Hib
H0014 ONEZ

AHY4 $5INISNE 337197 ZT LN
AYM HONIHNIZHD 9
3SN0OH NOTYOD

ISMCH ALY3AN

avoy NOGNOT3INO

TZE 2IMI0dIHDS

133415 100HIS

NONIAYd TYAQY

35N0H NYINGH

3SNOH WNINITTIA
JYvHM D38IN0D 7
LNIWLYYAIO SINNOIIY ALYILCYd
3SNOH SITIM

35N0H NOQNG
TEEENOE O d

702

2X09 Od

3SNOH din

2SNOH 213DV

£ LINN

ONIAIING AY049aiys
133845 I%NAG So1

OML ISNOH YNYOT
3SNOH NOLTAYH

3SNCH A3Bay

ISNOH 35IMdYILNT
133YLS WOASNMA T

£ LINN

397 '£0-Z09T ALINS

130 A¥NSYIYL INFNTDYNYIN
JHLINIS SdIIHd

133415 H19Z €Z8T

¢ LYYHLISOYIBNIXTT

2 4008303y

ISNCH ADOTONHIL
1HNOD LLANYYH NONV3 Z
ISNOH ADOTONHDEL

T Ssuppy

06 T6£'06
TLLLO'YE
£1 050°S6
TOELT96
00'09E°96
80 996'95
OL ¥6¥'L6
EF £E6°T0T
8G £ZE'90T
¥E ZZTOTT
09 €6E"9TT
00 83891
OZ 651'8TT
TL S5V LT
9 BSY'LTT
TEOPTTET
00 ZOE'9ET
9T'879'8ET
88 T02'ZHT
00 BET'EFT
90 Ob'orT
£2 89L74pT
6E GESBET
pb €96°08T
Ob VEETLT
EL'SUELT
ST v2T9LT
9T 90781
17 152’581
£€ £86'507
09 TPT'40T
6T £8Z'60C
at 7+9'92Z
7980T'EET
BL S6T'8ET
19 9LE'0VE
L&' TBYTLE
52 9829
GL E79'66€
OL ¥LL'5TY
76 8¥BOTS
SE 9887548
01 £29'68%
9b BSS'0L9
L9'875'869
ve ZITETL
76 856°E8L
1€ ££9'0€8
SE'9FLSIA'T
PE bTL ST
76 1948SET
£6 0RL'vPS'T
S8 {/E'960°T
SE 996'L10'9
LA 5| gAY
1WAJ3 INYD X3 “LuA
Ju1 3uejeg JOYIPN)

0L 060" PEYVE

NOGNOT 40 ALIZ 55481
aL1 03431 €8s
NOLdYH HLIWS 1Y38NYT 19702
OL7 ALENDIS TYNIGHYD 04907
QL7 53014435 TYIIM 10313 AT13Y vTH0T
d71 NYIWDHOM STYOT
531V153 1LVHAY0Ha 0407
NO 3 Tresl
QL7 SININQANOD NIN13D BETZ
NYWHHOM 9600T
G3LIAT 3dOYN3 1 ¥IINCId Z2TY
ITIYSY) ONY] SINOT BEVET
Q17028 VINYd BL77
QL1 0¥dOAON LEOP
QL7131 Y3LSO08LIN £¥702
ST1SNYAT NOVINGIW 5818
$31%153 31YSAV0HE €950
QL1 4SMYI23dS 2d TrOr
dMOHD LMIBdW| 3HL B2E0T
QL1 GNVI3H1 319009 80681
11 (340N} NIWYYO bOST
GILIAINT ONOSNI LE80T
A 9 340HNT dNOHD JOLICOY £07%
QL1 AOTEY WSSY L09F
Q17 ADYINT SN0 BSTET
ALTSIINOYLIFII ISNOCSIY b/ 6E
SIIIAYIS FHvD A1HI0Ud TSN LOTTOR
Id NOLLMAINISI0 ¥ 138 $ESE
3779SY) SNV SINOT E8bE
OTLIWIN SITTIM ZEPT0R
Q11 ININIDYNYW 153 WYHAINYT 9678
QL7 3N 1Y 404 INOD 9207
QL7 dNOYD 180ddNS WLOL LbTh
Q17 SIUSISOT ANISY 89%55T
QL1 U INTD HILNAWOD dIA ETTE
YISIAHNNGS TL4T
ANdWO0 6ETH
QILIWM SHOMIINI GHO4S0E 85261
411 NCILNSILLSIT AH8IE £866T
/L QILIAIN VIGIWILINW IT1VIHOL 9E¢E
Q17 (i} TwLIDIO NBILSIM 0758
Q1132404 55202
at bind d4n zesg
ALl 3AIMAIHOM LNVZINDOD TTBOT
QILIAIN 3HOYNI JISNWNI SOTE
QL1 {9INON ONOH) HIVSHOD 0TZh
aL1 (in) STIIAYS 0EBOT
017 DNILHON SdiHd £0TF
ONIY 96TF
VAAR ONIGYYL SWILSAS 81T OETE
Q3LIWIT Y1¥E HOIL TEe
QL1 (INY$14¥3xI TO0T
{3d0UN3) SNOLLY2INNWINDD NNYMS 686€
aL i) si1Ly3xa gz
JWEN IOpUIA ACpuUdf,

$T/Z/8Z NMOONYIHE HOLIQIWD 30VHL



XH4TZON Q
[EIR =R
WUS FIOY 0
MOLLEAD O
varitm o
WaTsE 0
ZICOEOS 0
OHT ST0S ©
108¢50
o3gLanc
dDE €95 0
XdZ6TMS O
ZaTveD3 0

4]
AZsIM o
Qd6 TN 0
HH6 8ML 0

ZHEOTOY O
1di91d 0
ANLZ4L 0

N0 OTMN 0
STV 0
MYPIW 0
¥gsad 0

NILZMN O
¥iLZdH 0

0 1]
HdT 88N 0

d3L3TOM 0

Nd3 0TINY 0

NNT ATm 0
HDg T35 0
SITI9H O
MZZHI O

vava g
MYE WO
X9 ATIM O
194 LEAD Q
T90
dHL TMN ©
Nnie Zis19Q
QL £3s 0
ZHOTTAN O
XYLEDS O
HMOD £ZST10
INFT19 0
JHLIND O
H3ISIM O
4] a
QHE ETWD O
X1E NH O
DOB VIO 0
dHZ 93 0
HAT dTMS O
¥ynazon o

STP6TMS O

=}

=]

oo oc oo

(=R = =R R = R == =1

OO0 000000000000

coaooo

NOAY NO QUOHLYHLS 0
0
0
JUIHSIWYH
0

XISNAAIN

coocoocooo

ELIGEY LEE]
Q

HONOHOSYA13d
0

HOYNENIaT

=}

o ooao

%3553 'AOOM.LNITHE
0

AYNBMIN

NOLJWYHLNOS

Q731443HS
NOLAYYA 1S3m

ayodAmL

FUIHSdOUHS
NOQNOT
AIHSARCA LUIH
H3LSIHONVIA
NOJONIHY3M

YIHSARO4143IH

WnNIoae

X3snadiw

%3553

JHIHSHNHOA HLMON

133415 394032 T
NOQNO1

JHIHSHAMEYM
¥3aLs3aonoie

HYIM ONY INAL
PILEL
50331

Avm 31N

FHOLSONISYE
NOGNOT

NOQNOT

0

1]

0

o

0

0

WVYHONILLON

INYT 3O01HENYH

NOQONOT
JoLsidg

QN3 3203H
WOLIWYHLNOS
SANYSTIIN
YOH NOLHOH
WVYHY3IHLOY
NOQNOT

LEEETR

NOUNOT
NOGNOT

38N025NY

HLNOWATd

Qqy¥od13L

AYAA TIPHINTD 1VIHS 440
AL NIQUYD NAMTIM
133YIS HIOOA 2T
Qv0Y SNYAdvd
NOONOT

Q¥31SdNEH 1aWIH
AM3IZTELT

A9Q1EXN

NCONOT

WYHNISVYO

NOQONO?

ALVSOYHVYH
SINNODOV ALYI40Y4
TEL55 X0d Od

YALSIHONYIN

NOGNOT

NOAY NO4N JHO4LVHLS
AYvd SSINISNE STIIMUI LM
NOAQNO1

SQ3an

Aav¥IHS31YD
NOLSIMm
ATTHOW
18v4139
Q¥0401IN9

sl LLE]

JANA MYH H2LIQHAATIHD
JHIHSNHOA 15v3
WYHINIHD

Qv0oy ONIYvE

NOGNO1

MOBSYIS

NOOITBNIM

av0od 990H FINNIH
NOONOT

AYAA S53UdXT

QVOY AYNSNYE

IYYNDS ATIANIA 5E
133415 3441003 0L

AYvd SNB SYIANYT4 € SNIATING
avOd NHOHLINOS

15v3 3GISYIAIY

SSINISNS LNIOJHLYON
865 X08 Cd

QO0M S¥3IT0D

NOANO1

INVHE0D

NOANOT

133415 NOM ALIHM 6
QBO4LNINE

WYHONIWYIE

Qv0oY NOaNO1

QvOY AHNENYOHL

AOOM NOLSNINNGA

MyYd SSINISIA IDAY NOYI
STIEANNW

3¥303A134

JUINTD ONISSIZOYd INSWAYY
AYM ATISAY

INYT ITVAMOTIVMS

- 205 DIMNILSISTISSNYEG
QVOY G131434VH T
ONYHLS

AYAR HILSTHONYIN

L3341 QYOAXO 08T
NOONO?

3avHYd NOILYLS
SINIWLSIANI 331 QUYANYLS
aLIsyny

WVHDNIWYIE

133415 HLOOA ZT
NYO81OH HOIH 9T

avOR NOLONIGAIL

AYM AAYQ

AYAM ATISAY T

Ay

NOGNOCT

A1¥153 ONIAYHL AITIVA Wv3L
AvOY NIHILIH

35012 10L1d¥I T

L3IYLS AVIN 0T

Havd HOWYISIY ATHENS
NOANO1

SIUVd OT0SL

31V153 ONI HJLIG¥IATIHD
TINK NOJN NOLSONIN
AVM ITUL INN

TIWH NMCL INYHM3N
133415 SIINVYS

L3IYLS NCLONITIZM 0L
LLOTE

QvOY I1dHoM 1T

JHNOD YAV T

AvOY d7314N33HD 85
JEINTID AVMOTIVD JHL T
AYYd SSINISNG QUOILVHLS
4001 Q¥IHL

ISNOH ALVOHIAIY
AIN3WLYYdIT SINNCIDY
ISIANIALID SE
IN3WLYY43T SINNCIOY
ZZTLNN

JONVNI4 IJN0ANI S9Y

OVOY 539U03D IDNIUd 2
SONIQTING SINV3IYE L2
OVOY SQUVANY OF

133418 1INAaNO2 9

HOOTd QYE

Q¥0Y 1$IM Lv3Hs 000T
0859 XC8 0d

3ISNOH NOST0Y

ISNOH YYINYL

18N0D Xdvd 4330

35012 ISAT NOYI9 LINN
AYYd INVHAYND T
INIALHYAI] AYNSYIYL
TTESTLYN 15043344

Advd XINFOHd £

3ISNCH ALD

A¥¥d $53NISNE NOIXINNCD
WNMLY IHL

FOVI YILSVONYT T

153 WIYLSNANI AVMHLY3H ¥ LINA
JASNOH WOJDNIN GILINN
3O¥1d INILNITWA T
JONYHIXI JHL "HOOT HLOT
INFNIDVNYIA LIQ3HD
LININLHY4IA SINNODDY ALHIdOHd
JHUYNDS MOWI0D T
ELEMERYE::]

YOOI HLP

INIWIHYAIE ALH3d0Odd dNOYS
LHN02 Y318v3 9 LINN
INIWLBYLI] YIOqTT STIVS
avod TYNYD

PeLE XOH Od
AYMNYIAYLO0 T LINN
SNYYE NOL1SIM ST
3SNOHI0LIdVD

3SMOH JONIEYD

aVOH AJIXNH Z

133415 LINAONOD 19
SIJVININGI3Q I¥ND LT

62 LINN

133ULS HILSIHONYIN OF
AUV SSANISNE INI FHIHSJWYH
NOILD3S 531V SSINIsnE
ISNOH LYOINIIHD YOOT4 WIS
3ISNOH 2dIDV¥d Y0074 LST

NOONG ‘Q¥0Y NYWOY 79 ‘62 X09 Od

14N00 NYMS

75 8LT'6k
00 00005
07 66005
8F 0L2'05
66'05T'TS
T064Z'TS
66 695°TS
TT ET9'TS
PE 296'LS
81 v¥L'ZS
0T 698'Z5
65 BBY'ES
00 SLE'SS
96 10£'95
0009295
8T 129'4S
SL 629'LS
00 £98°45
76 928'85
TE 683'85
£6 962'65
€5 bL8'6S
68 vEZ'09
OF 00T'29
TS'6Z1'T9
BE L6L'ED
O% b8g'eg
££'686'€9
€T PLE'YD
00'005'79
07'620°59
£5097°59
67 £25'59
00'001£9
05 90849
00'0LE'89
St TTR'89
00 08569
16 0EL'0L
0S TOV'TL
PEOIN'TL
S8 SST'EL
I8 6TL'EL
00 PIE'SL
00°'729'vL
65908V
LETTGSL
¥T TOF'8L
I8 LES'BL
9T 981°08
TH'ZE9'08
10 069°08
¥96£8'08
61'00%'Z8
05 0S£'S8
57 199's8
vE bST'28
00 9€7'88
B6 ES6'68

Q2LIAN XN SIWOOT B6L008
A171 00 DNIGIOH AYY3EINE IS8T
QLI X3NDI £2066
Q17 MYdWA 091008
alt LvOd11Nd €96E
4T NYINJHOM 0ZE0Z
A17 AN OHIA 695E
SASHIV 6668
d1T TIHHI LI NIMHE SZ6T08
CL1STOCL A0 L60F
QLT WEW L9TE
S1YVd ¥Sd OLVE
QL1 IVRDYIWWOS NYWHINONL TLERT
IMOH NCSdINIS AFTHIDA3 ZPEOT
ANYdWOD 8 NOLONIE38 143904 915008
QL1SLIN0TD 8 THvad #600T
QL1 0252INOYLIATI X¥WNH ZE9E
04¥39 XINZOHd HAD Fe66T
QILNIS1I0CL NOST10Y Z0TE
JNOYD/SAD E4607
QILHAIN NN 0J3YAT 69T6T
d AYOWIA TYYDIALNI ZTET
NYWYOIN B0t
AL IVICYIWNWOD STIAVS 19S8T
O1d dNOHS JIVIAL TYAOY S9E008
Q1T AOQTONHI3L NYLLYHNYIN TZT#
QL7131 LdIINOD dOHS BVLI 62L6T
A N 3dOHNI ADHINT JINOSYNYd Z68€
AL {N) L234Q LHOISNI ZTrE
HILSYINYI 40 ARDNA tPI6T
TYYINID ANV SSV1D 0E60Z
NQLJWVH HLIAS LY38NWYT T6Z6T
QL1 ZIHOW £8i0T
Q3LIWIT XILSNDIS 86907
SINIWLSIANI 317 QUVANYLS SE68T
JTIVSYT DNV SINOT 69807
210 #9961
QLT WIDYIWINDD STIIAYS TIF6T
417 3408N3 ONILINYYIAI NILNIVY BESOZ
QNN TYHINID TYNLAW NIN 9EE0Z
Q17S12N00¥d AL3IVS INYAS SLVE
d WOJ3TAL INCLVYNIG TSPT
CL1 2N TIINYYS 8468
TIDNNOD HIIMNIIHD 9Z98T
QL1SNOILNTOS LHOdNS SON 00Z0T
AN WOOZ BOLE
017 13N1309Ve SINYIH S5H0T
NOLAIWYH HLIWS LH38WYT PESST
Q174N SNOIYAGNNI NOSEI19 8¢ TH
DN ¥IHILITd £TPET
¥S 10HYvd 621
SHIM Ov8eT
L1SNOILATGS N2IS TYNOISSI40Ud £PL6T
TYNOLIYNUIINI ISIHdEILNTD BPbE
WYHMIN 40 HONOYOA NOJNOT L8S3T
YIGIW d2DA FOBET
SM713 QuYHOIH 9D L6F8
LITWVH 43MOL 40 HONOX0B NOANCT FTi6T
L783DIAYIS TWHINTD 2 DLISTNOA 62L07



0

BSBENY 0
Hg¥ obiN 0
naseal e
HNBLTAN O
¥ne oo
31T OTMN ©
YY6 TTNS 0
¥ay 9ENL 0
XIFEGYM O
A9 PTIN O
NOE6TIN O
4T 99s 0
d¥5 ENS O
e BOS 0
SAESTNG 0
MyYrIn g
HYTTOY 0
QHEESL O
MHT Z£dN 0
¥vG6 829 0
¥neeo o
142 T D
HYEF LOW O
Y46 3IOM 0
dNZTAH 0
411191 0
LOE ETAM 0
ONTSEN 0
HH{ 0218 0
arzi1d o
3T LTOM 0
A0 v¥H 0
T 210M 0
WNL Ldd O
0

d¥6 ENS O
XQT 865 0
1P ATMS O
variso
HY6 4TM 0
0

X3¢ 6YM 0
1089M 0
dD0 TTNL O
LEVIZA0
9156 0
93£679 0

0

@8/9d 0
XOB£3d 0
1aevMmo
TTZHI O
aar9avLo
0

NYo 95 0
ADEEW O

cooGoo0oooQoo

o000 O0000 0 oo o oo oo

CooCco0o S ooe

o

ANYI3H1

YILSTHONWIN O
0
SAoNg
[
0
YIHSLTIM O

3QISAISHIN O

(=1

IWVHONIWHIE

(=]

X3IS3QAIW
JHIHSH31S3IDNCTD
o]
]

AISAISHIW

(=3~ BN~ N >3 ~ = I = R

HOYNENIOT
135H3IN0S
o
o]

BTNNENA 11¥153 SSINISNA QHOHAANYS
X3553 QYOINCY
0 o]

X3553
SANVS NINGOM avod 131NV
MODSVID
NOQNOT
INTYI
%X355NS L5v3 WYHSITHDI
SNITIH IS
SANAIN NOLTIW JOOM Q404NN
PLER]
JHIHSOYO4LYIH ALIZ NIAQYYD HLYOMHD LI
NOONIMS 0SSEX0A0d
SL¥3IH 1AEYAHL
X3SSNS 1S3m NCLONILNSY

o
ONIQY3IY

0
Ho44ns 140153M01
NIZUD IIVH AvOY qHO41vYLS 67TT
MO9SYID 133415 NOLDNIMIM 04

0
ONICY3Y AY3IHL

0
{713145433ANH
¥3553
SANYIQIN LS3M TIYHNITIA
30cIExn TIYNDS 1EVA BE
AYNASINMIL N NOQ3H8
WYHONINYIE
QUOILYM
X3Is31aam 415Ny
QYOILYA
AITHOHD NH¥d SSANISNE XIHLYW
W18 JHIAVD
NOGNIMS

o]

]

a

a
SONYTYIHLIN IHL
SNI13H LS

s}
I90IHENOL QAVOY N33y W¥0 JAI4

3}
J01isg
FYUIHSYONY AUNg
EFITT-AS
WYHONIWYIE
HENOYOQY3 L34 NOLdWYH
5039 NOLMI
133Y1530¥039 T SINNCIOY AL¥3dOUd

YaLvMIDal¥a  JLYIST TVIHISNONI G13143708VD
ANYINHID
FHIHSXYOA HLNGS

HILSTHONVIN 133618 AWND L2

XHT T18 " ‘NOLIOE ‘Z€ X0G Od ‘NCILIIS SILWY SSINISNE

av0E TIYHNYNYYD
QYOY AGS1IS

T1iH SINVD

SLINN Qv0oY QI31INYHD
133415 NOLONMTIEM 0L
NIasSITIM

153 aNI HSHYIN FLHOd
aAYOu NIYW

AYO NOLLNS

AT INVHONINDOY
ONMIVIN 153m

aAvoY SHYOM
[IREWRLE L

avOY NOONYS

AV0OH ONIHLYOM
YALSIHONY N

J33ULS ATYAOT
CQYOHAL

96 XOH Od

L4N0D YIdEWYD
3$NOH DIHIDYd
NGCANOT

Av0Y AvaHMOYYY
NQANOT

FHINID DA

QUo4TI

QYOIHINOS

3SNOH DNOHLISWYY
AT NOLLYLS
IOV1dATIANIHE QT
OvOH NOONIEYID BS
0¥0Y 334 INIVHE
a¥O¥ NCQIEYID rir-It
ANNIAY NOLYI PE
0686 8

055E X08 0d
Q131d43HS

NOANOT

Q131333Hs

NOANOT

1H23EQUCQ 04 LTEE
AVO NOLLNS

NOJNOT

WYY SSINISNG THHYIWOS
NOGNOT

133415 44710034 0L
133418 STNVT
N3ICIMS

Qy¥od10H

AHYd LINSAD

153 T¥I415NA NI NOGNC H1HON
SINIWISIANS 3347 QUVANYLS
AY0Y SATAM
NHOTHIST 0Fe 95
HONOWoaxaW

HOOTd HIS

£ ONIgTINg

T LINN

69 X098 0d

SNACYYD 31314 310AIN 8
ZT LINA

3SNHOH J14IDvd

OvOY HOIH L

JYOU NYINGSH S

Suvd GNI QOOMYIHS ' LIND
ANV SLOONYT

OIdH0s

FNNIAY TUH SONIY SE
35012 HONS

0104440d I0IINTYIYHL O/D
3SNAH NOILNI0S

3SMOH NO1SNILSNY
133815 HIOQE ZT

AJT¥A ZNO

T YYd QH0ddvLS

NO1L33$ SLI4INZB '8 SAINNIATY
3Lns 1@

LINIWIDVYNYIA LISSY
133418 ONVTLEQd 19349 09
Hdvd SSANISNE QVIHMOSHY
UV ONOT 06

NOILDAS S3Lv4 SS3NISNG
QVOH HOIH £8€

35N0H Q40443IV0S

Y0014 Hig

9 LINN

HOO1 ONT

TeL Ld3q

QNI 334.LNIvHg 24 LINA
¥5aT 31NS

Tr3Lns

EE DMIITH NISTT

43% 0104130d 310IINAVYIUHL 0/D
€5 X049 0d

133418 IN3OIH 6T

LIFYLS NOINYIW T

133418 Wv3d vb-Tb

009 YNOTIJUVE NYA NV
AN SLOONYT
AAEILLNG T

3SN0H 53103WO0H

a¥YOY NIYLENZ T

ISNOH 31YoY3AIE

ISNOH IUYMAUYH

6 NY1Y9SONNA

JAHA NCITIAYd 9

14N0D Nvms & LINN

QY0 NIMOA3S TF
LININIOVNY Lid3d2
3SNCH ¥39AY

E£T ISEVHLS HTAHOTTTSSNT
ANNIAY NIXSOY T
SNVYHNYE

33T TNN “'NOLdWYHLEON “T4¥N0S 539 LS TIVHATNRO 3HL ‘SLIJANIE ® SINNIATY 40 avaIH

TINNOS NOLIOE TFI8T
T SNOLLYYIdO ONYIIYI LIOSOUIIW TTO0T
ALTSNOILNGIYLSIQ Q131HvS TS8E
ALI¥NI3S ANY 3413 1OV bDRTO8
Q3LAIMSL3NA0YE NO 0IHILIMS 290k
173N BINFUNOOW 7982
3882 7970¢
Q1102 B NNSHYH E086T
240U SHDOIONHTAL IDVLSNSYE 9507
QL7 ALIYNDES 13% 6112
ASO NOISIADH LT TO066
Q17 34080 AYISWI L5161
d113A3 QvHID £8907
Q11 3d0YNT LENOINOY3W TEBE
STUAYS TE90T
AaL1WON3IA B6LE
Q3L LNIWIDYNYIN SIAYIHOUYH T8B0T
STIAYS TES0T
QL1 ®IOLSIWNLYA LBZ0T
SAMISNANI SNXIN TOSE
NINAGD LI ISIA AINIAYM T906T
QL1 NOILNSIYLSIO 182 850F
SIT13 GYYHOIY 82 80961
WHOJSNYHL 8/507
QL7 LS¥OJLS3M 6TSE
S31YID0SSY WYHI3d £Z58T
DNNST STV LLTOT
SNOILYIINNININGD SOHE X218 LY G 08
L7 {PSOW) 3HWMOS AJLNYHD SPT0OT
153910 13AYYL SSINISNE £490C
TYNOILYNYILNI ADOTGNHDAL #9108 ZEEE
QL7 3N NOYINAS SSE108
X¥L DN O¥OT08
A1) N SEWNHL FOBE
QL1 JOD HNILSYIAYOUE YTV SE9E
d11 NYIADIHOM 28302
AN SININOSINOD NYINTTIZA 099108
TYNOILYNYILNI SHIITICD SH60T
Q3LIAIT 33 98E0T
dT1 SyINLYYY ONVILNY SPEOT
aLl INOHOWId TZ68
QILINIT WHOIS 1TIND SER0T
A 8 IWNOILYNEILIN] 1SNYL STEE
Q3L NOISIAOYLI31 0T
INI DIOAYYYIVE LTECE
a11SANYVYE vAd 0ELY
QL7 19SHIAIND IS4 #2207
NYWAHOM 6086T
NOILNBI¥ISKI INO ¥ 9LT€E
A 5301AYIS INYHIEIW T1LLIZ) 6201
Q17 LIOSIULNID §52¢
SNGILMIOS ALNIIED 0SL0T
00751390y ONIATE £Z0b
SINIWLISIANI 34N QUVONYLS 90507
QLT3N SAYLSNANI DHD SZTT
HEWE AL PIYRE S5TE
ALY IN'wInN+QTING 318V 15T 211008
ADYANT INOHAZVS STETOR
TIINNOI HONOBOE NOLdYIWHLHON S095T



BEETINY O

AASTTAN O

HH{ 0Z19 0
oarIo 0

QT Io1 9

- Y39 BTXO O
a 4]

Ietio
UXT TN O
DELGAS O
nat v o
1L 91 0
NNEPIW O
NAZ ¢TO¥ O
495568 O
d1E 119 0

o o]
DMS I3 0
NYZ 9THY ¢
Av8 NE23 0
JHT 1820
YITOXNW O
Wit 6194 0
dDL TMN O
IVEPTA 0
QHE PTML O
TAOTIAN 0
¥OA¥23 0
Sd6TTMS 0
Ds9510 0
Taecod Q
NY0 MTMS 0
d¥6 ENS 0
MaesML 0
JATOTEY O
TMSPTA 0
HEZ TS5 Q
Xd9BON O
WIS 0
NS0 999 O
HDE0ZS O

AQE T3S0
var 1510

0 Q
QHS 8M 0
WZ60d 0
NyrZIN 0
330TINI O
d49ivI18 0
SITEW O
VVEETIN D
¥3GLTAW O
YIreTod 0
HITOTIa 0
NL15 81810
YOLNTM O

0o oo oo [=3= N = =R =R = R = =R =] oo oo k=] o000 [=]

cooaoo

o ooooo

o

QHOIWOY YO NIVIA
ANAL NO4N ILSYIMIN
AYNESIHMILIN
0 0
e}

SHIHSYILS32NCTD

FHIHSTYOAXO
LOTHE VD

FYIHSIHD
SLH3H SNYETY 15

HILSIHONYIN
FHIHSNY3E
AUV SSANISNE WYHONIANYIG
isva3d
ANY115339
SANYHD0Q
0 o
0
]
sa0ng SANAIN NOLTIIN
IHIHSHY3E LSIM WWVHILYHL
0
0 0
X3as31a0in

WYHONINYIE

ANVINHID

=]

WyHYINa €2
H31s31o4om
0 o]
o
NOQNGT QY04 LINIHE
o "]
NOONOT
0
0
0
SANVIIIN 1Sam
a131443HS

AJTHYM S1O3Y ATTMOY
AOOHTIOH

RUEE]]

NN ¥IL1SIH20Y
S1y3H
AYHICENOONDT

Q o]
H140450D

JHIHSAYIE 1SIM

135404 NOLMIN HI1SNIWENILS

TI¥YH NMOL

HIHOMONITIN
NOQ3k8

3553
AINLIM
O3SDNYY] NS

3503 AFN3AW
DANNY IHL
HLNOWAld
NOLITQTIW
AYNEMIN
LN3DSTED IHL
AUV NMOL
NISNY1

TELSS X08 Od

NOONOT

ANYE3IGATD

QUVAIINCE BIAWNSAIN
AYM S31AVO

NOgKO1

WYHL13d

Q¥3HSALYD

NOONOT

- NCOONOT
J441104Y NOLMIN
IA0UOSWOHE

NCAONIMS
JvoY 153Mm LYIuo

1655 X098 04

Sl

WYHONILLON

HINOS

INVT LIADEINNIL

31¥153 T¥RILSNAONT XOOYET10H

NOANOT
4007 aNT
SANVTHIHLIN
NOANO1
JHIHSdINYH
Jooyls
NOQASIAA0H
FWISYNGOOD

HHYS HIHON
SINATA NOLTIW
WYHILVHL
¥3900L

50331

4NOYD IVIDYINIWOD B FONVNIL

AN3OSINI QHOTAW
JAINA NOILYLS
MOISYID

Qo1

133415 HOIH
YOO HLY

S3DIANIS SLIHINTE ONV SINNIATY

“TAYMIVO ‘OV0Y 393NC TIVH AL

3SNOH HONLIW

9 1IKN

IYYNDS AOOMSHLATE FT

QY0¥ SINIWI1D 9T-2C

14N0D MOQVIW - 3SNOK I5IHNIM
133418 WOSI04 ££9

CANYIWI TIVH ALID ‘AYND SINYHIYIW ‘NOILDIS T1EVAIZDTY SINNODOY

NOONCH

NOGNGT

avOH T1FIHSTI0VIN
HOOT3 LsHl4

¥3no1s3

MIIA SSCIW 3LIHM
NOILJANNOD 3HL
L¥NO2 SONIN S99
IV NOANYT L
L0947-4

AL SYWY

Q131I3INN

HOOUE VM ST

AYND SNIIND

¥A0T ANT

OSISNVHL

QVOY OVILSSINYH
NOAONOT

Qvod LNO4038
INNIAY K14

avoY 43MOd ¢T1T

QYOH IYOWSNII 2
NUYd TYIHLSNANI 344MAY
AAIYA QYCISINNYE
NOANDT

0SSEXCB0d

3TN 3HL 000T
NI3quIgY

QL1 sy

JOVNIAILS

32v1d QUVHDHO T LINN
ANNIAY WVHINDIONG 07T
JLYIST TYHLSNANT NIFHIYD
133415 M3N "MHvd NON

133¥1S TYIDHIWINOD 86

133915 ¥IddN TTT

321340 DNILYOS 3HL

TIVH A¥NESNVYS

MIIA DAYV &

ALV153 ONIILVONIED 8F LINA
ISNOH 3NCAYAoA

HOOH ANNQYD

YZ¥1d NOANYT

0F ISVYULSANYT 43HT
ANIWLIYYdIA SINNCIDY ALE3dONd
NOWWOD LS3M TE

SNIJTING NOOBETYM JHL
INNIAY YHOUNY T

153M DNITTINA TTXED

NN

3SNOH NOANOT 431V
44YHM 2383ND T

40¥1d ISNOHADCTD

3SMOH VIO LJIA

Q¥0Y 350148 M3N 00T

1HNOZ $53HONA €

AYM NOLLIN

QUYALINOD IHLT'ON

SNITUVD HONIASOHD 25
153ANI dOYd 31Q3INAYIHHL O/
¥OOTd HITT

JOW1d NAGTY £€

ANIWLHYIT SINNO3DY ALHIH0Hd
AYYd JOOM STINNND +T

AdYd SSINISNG WYHONILLON
3SMNOH $53ddX3

ZT LINN

91NN

NIT8N0 "0 "IN ‘SAHOMS "LIIHLS NIVIA "TIVH ALNNOD TYINIS

133418 Wvd 68T

133415 NOLONITIZM $IT
WYQEILSNY LM L10T
IHYNDS NOLONISNIN €T
AINYAYH

JYLNZD JIAID

JyOx NCLIWM 4
133H1S IHNA S
YILSIHINYIN

130014 ¢ 30018
L1TOHSHIAZ

AVM ST18YD

3153 WIHLSNONI 350723 HOHMHD
avou ADYL

NOONG?H

SHIMOL Sidl

5321330 GOOMLINNYE/IND 1S3M
TT IONIZLSO0

3SN0OH SAIWYT LS

3NYT MIN 9E

S3JIAH3S 3LYHOJHOD ANV 3DNVNIS
MYV SSANISNG NoFWMYY
ISNCH 3QISHILYM

133418 INYOEIHS TT

WYL IONVYNIZ A¥d 1DVS

SNYvE QNI Y3LVM €
O9ISNVYLT LINA

T 1IN

3SA0H 11K

13341S 39HCID 0%

DNIIAYH O HONOYOE NOANOT 5658T
TONNOZ ALID AYMTVYD ZL98T
dNOYD ALY3JOYd YONLIW LESOT
A11 LIN| ADOIONHIAL HV10S 22066
LYIBWYT HLIZY ST#OT
320149034 30 HONOH0Y NCAONOT 6198T
OL7 NIVL8 LYIYD 0OVvY 69T
S2NVAITIHHOI 64007
TINNOS ALID ¥HUIWIN LL88T
JAIDNANGD Fuvd E90
TINNOD NOLONISI $6Z0Z
QLT (A1) XWHLS LTOF
ALT (NN) SHHOM NOLLTHISNI T2TF
Q3L {SOINCY D313} XILNY 9
QLT HIIL AVTdSIO ONY NOILOWOYd TSEE
QL7 INQAYAOA LL50T
ALl WY34LS TIVD £0ETOR
SIDIAHIS ALYIdO¥d R ANV OFTET
JINOHLITII-CWIN L8TE
ATIVSYT DNV SANCT LTLBT
AL ¥N LOO4NIVIA 94507
QLW TYNOLLYNYILNI AVASIA 080T
QL7 IUSIHL LNVAYOD FE6OZ
CHIIWN WVHONI 682T
a1 WAOTD NOYLS313D 62066
AL dWnd3isnd 19L07
21d NOILNEIY1SIA Y139 ZEQEE
aL1{In} dvs eS0T
AYdQTHOM 8596T
aL13nyT ZI6E
aL7 SNIQYHL VINYIDO L2Th
aL1oves vezy
SIUVAMILEYINS PIBE
TYNOID3Y 8 TYLIAYD L9¥6T
L1SMYL LINN dO¥d 31033NAVIYHL Z2P6T
QALINN 3408N3 YLYNOS TL80T
QL1 1LINYNE D d SESBT
ATVSYT SNV SINOT §9£6T
ALl 1NEYIzyI 68T
A41DILNIS BUETOR
GILIAF TIYIN DN ESY0T
SHOOA ONI 3 19VHYS IWVYHDNIWHIE ZTOBT
AL AN XaLIW 6£LE
TI2NNO2 ALNMOD WONiH bSC8
GILIWMN NOONODT S L7607
AL7N SNOLLNIOS INTYA ATHO LS T98E
‘A8 HOVIYWO 018 55607
a17 #5007 88607
OL1 VL3N SIND 696€
WDNNOI AYMA3W £998T
ALT WNOILYNYILNI LSNSNY $TTe
$321AH3S ALYIDHd ¥ UNYT LETBT
ai1 Hin) JINOSYJONNT €628
AVd 3DVS 98E6T
QILINN OdIL £8LE
a11va019 NOULSTIID 8Ty
QL7 S1ONA0Yd SINYT TREE
Qv 13Z¥H 6vE6T
TYNOLIYNYI LN SHIITIOD 69£8T




AdF TS 0
avr 6718 0
9T SON 0
N$9 +a8 0

XHE LAW O
NNL ZOM 0
AHT LT G
38505 153M
Q57 0TON &
19 vMN O
NLS9Ms 0
AHT LT O
NIL LON O
QHLTTMN 0
QLTI 0
AaNT 955
oMS T3 Q
nar £LINN
D39 9TM O
D456TIND O
NS£63 0
108 #2904 0
AdP LOY O
1497950
e #1dH Q
y8 5o 0
AT TYN O
HOB MTM &
94 ENT O
LOBZOH O
SDTIN ¢
dfe 204 ¢
1190
dve 40 0
848 84N ©
05 MIM O
HXT €840 0
TS5 0
AdT ETMS O
4L 9TNS O
OMB t21 0

896 vHD ¢
angezad o

¢ 0
OSTTIXa 0
[d482S9H O
LdT99Y 4
DIE LV O
XNO TEAW ©
AdZ 0£05 0
N TZ0d 0

0 o
* V36 SXH 0
d¥89TI4 0
MYT LIS D
AMHSSIXO0 0
NNT Q1M O

oo oo

oo

(=1 ooooao

o O oo

o

[=] (=T = =N = R = R - = I -] [+

[=]

o000 O0aoco

(=]

WYHONILLON

0

135404
]

NOGNQT

[= == =]

JYIHSdIWYH

WYHYIHLOY
FHIHSWYHONIADNG

o]

o]

HILSYINOAQ O
0

0

J3gNNa 0

o]

o o oo

ANYV13YI
0

FYIHSHUOA 1SIM O
a
JHIHSOY0AAVIS
o
0

IN3Y1-NG-3401S

0
WYHONILLON
ayo4avyd JLYLST ONIOYHL AYAMOENT
SINATN NO LTI AocuaL
SLY3H
HALSIHONYIN Hd¥d QU0 vl
ATTMVYYD AVAL NCLdINOYD
NG1Y3 ONOT ANV MOJVIN
NOaNOT SHONOWYNAE IHL

0
HILSTHONYI Ad¥d Q¥OIIvYL
WYHDNILLON ALYD HLYCON
NOANOT
QyOJONYTe 3INYT LOd NiL
J¥IHSQYC4143H
SONYTA00a 133415 ANYE OF
SINVHLYON AGHOD

0
X353
NOGNO?
IOLSNISYE
J4IHSAYIE AVIHL
ALVONYYd 13341 GACTT
JFWOIAM HDIH NOLEIANNYS
MODSYID NODOVT
HOIAMHON

Q

¢
ALVYO0HYVH
Y11$3017
31Y1$3 TYHLSNAN INYNISNNG
MODSYID

o]
SINATA NOLTIW

0

o]
FYHSQUOALHIH ALID NITEYD HLYOMHD .31
NOAQNOT
NOONImS NOasNNTa
100dd3AnN QY0 1IWH IN3dS
JHIHSIHD H¥¥d SSANISNE Y31S3IHD
30qHAWYD TIH dve
TT NINENa JLV153 WIHLSNAN] NY3LS3IM

[
FYIHSHYOA HLYON HINDYOYSIHVYNA
LI E ONIGYIY
S143H
qu04339
SINYH QN3 I203H
ATHEIIN Qv0Y AITIVA
ANVYID NIILSNILHI3N
ANYI3
AIHENS
IN3YL NG 3X01S PVL

JHIHSTHCAXO
NOAONCT

AVAN SILYOD QUVNG3T
15v4139

JAIEA INvY

AYM 3TVASAAOY

TI3HHLING OML
OVOH LHOJUIV
35NOH 80
3ISNOH A¥4139

T YONNQ "13TULS IMOED "TIVH NMOL

3A140 INYNOBYIHS
L137avy

153M YO NOLYNGHSY
$Q7131d NOLdWOYD

Advd SSINISNEG SHOOUE MOAVIN
SAJNYI NOQNIH
NOJNOT

153Mm Q¥0Y NOLYNAHSY
FHINID SSINISNT SINOLSHIHS
SAMIIN NMOQASLYOd 9T-ZT
1S3 NI INEYL 4AMD
ALID NIQYYD HINOMHOLTT
T6L56 X08 Od

A1v.153 QNI 33ULSTHYS
NGANOT

MOTEYH

avod 40anLev - Lv

Ad¥d SSINISNE ANTISONIN
Qv0oY NOILYLS

ISNOH NOILvEIDIE43Y
Q13AdNYIT

QvOd NODAOVT

av0Y 3dYOHL #9-79
NOONOT

HYYd HOOW 153M

INNIAY HLYNOA

133415 S39Y035 LS

VO JKANISTIA

SE X0U Cd

390199WvYD

HSY 31N OML

NOTNCT

ATIIHJYAYD

3NV SWYHNNO

Q00M SHIMGC2

JOVTIIA U3MOT

A1Y153 IVIHISNANI 390189

3SNOH INYNOTYIHS
133415 ONIMLYM 122

31¥153 SNIOVHL 30408 'T LINA
ISNCH AOTHvVE

ISNOH NCISIA

ALISYIAINN X3STIaaQIN

133415 VINVIVLY S€

21¥153 ONIIVHL 33A0H T LINN
wE LINM

40O ANNOYD

ACOMHIIIA T LIND

1NIOd HLMOMHOLTT £T
ITVEYT ONWT SINOT 0/
AYOY AYMISNYD 95

SMIW LNOWNY3E bT

AYM INDIOYLS

T-TLINN

350D MOTEND T

BULNID WYHNEYIA 3HL OT LINN
301440 NIWAY 1IN
avanamw

39007 TIVHBIVES HLNOS
3SNOH 38vA

133915 31L5v01SY3 BT-LT

AeAh JHIHSHEOA

¥IMOL IHL

I¥d AUNoY3IN

T ¥2078 TT/TT/0T LINN
SITIAYIS TYIINYN!S

HySHNE AHL

JHLAH IHL ET

139415 ANYILYO 134D 08T
I1¥153 TYIHLSNANI NHILSTIM
35M0H ATTYIHM

QYOH $39U03D IONIU Z

WYY SHTTMO4

ISNCH SSOUN3Y

T NMENA 133418 31L$V2 9T 301440 SLVH

LEN02 GI3HSONI

AV HYDTVAVEL

ANV NILLIWADCNY

y3L3x3

35072 SvHD AVEWIED
FAIHT X¥Vd AFTIVA SIANVHL 00E
ALID NIQUYD NAMIIM
QvCd NCONDT

J1¥1SI WIBISNCNI INTOS
AUV IS YdHILNT HLHOM
TI3D9NY TeF6

AYYd SSINISNE SA1FIFMOT
AISLYIHD

3LV1SA IVIHLSNAN} JOVIAVT
AYNENYE

133418 QYOIX0 08T

ISNOHED

SANF IHLE

ZT 1NN

QVOY NHYIWNIQ S¥
ISNOH HNNYILS

TdAL

QV0Y ¥3lymavoua 62
JUYHM YIHSIIDNIX
SZLINN

C-TLINN

TE ONIYIIELSAANI
AYM ST1IEHMOT
133445 NOQNOT ST

£ L1INN

AV JYINITSYH OT
ISNOH WOJSNIA J3LINN

56 7688

8¢ 996'8

£5 880’6

¢ 60T'S

8¢ £IT'6

95 6LT'E

SBLTE

75 SIE'E

8B 195'6

89 1516

058056

00 0Fs's

107946

8 5£6'6

¥T6£0°0T
S0 7LT0T
96 v£1'0T
£2' 12201
LT 66%'0T
00 00S'0T
ST £55°01
05 Z09'0T
86 THL'OT
00 £080T
¥T OT8'0T
80 000 TT
06 Z8T°1T
ir LTIt
ST £87'1T
06 87E'TT
ZETRE'TT
B L9E'TT
0 ZVP'TT
0097511
00 058°'TT
00'082'TT
SO ZEG'TT
6Z £96'TT
00'000°7T
Of prE'ZT
DO09ETT
¥6 #aF' 7T
6L 5957T
0f T79'7T
9SETLTT
17 79471
95 ZEV'ZT
15 [{6TT
9F 97851
SLSFET
68 969'ET
OT 09L'ET
L8 TLR'ET
00 BSE'ET
00 £00FT
|F TFO'PT
£€ 090vT
OF 95EPT
50 7861

QLW 123138 $N1d ¥ALYM £S¥0T
1404V TYNOILYNEILNI 1S¥3139 ST40Z
011 7¥NOILYNYILNI 359HA NI £7066
Q1WA TYNOIIYNEILNG 343 720
TINNOD ALNNOD HLNCT 980T
FDIAYIS TYIDNYNI4 HIENIZHINNT 09807
IMINONIN 13559 ALHIJOHA SNYIWAOOA 1IL6T
5AOSSIIIV IZMALITHILS STTE
SCWZID LYIYO TIZk
011 {ND1VI SNCT) CHIIM 650
QL1 (9N} S1ISANIW 60TE
SNINEYIT WYILWYIYa L7907
$3NMOSSIIIV IZIMLITHLS ¥2066
Q17 ¥INOHLI F30F
Q1753114340 d NOLYIN3A 6£68T
SININONGCD Y3HOLNE N1y 7€
L7 ASCIONHIAL ONNIOS 6598
ISNHL ALH3HOYd diths 76861
AL N ALY Zeor
SYINTWA '8 SYDAIAYNS 8H BSPOT
QL1 SdWY1 TYNOILYNEILNG 945
Q3LHAIT INHOJWHONYOS SE6E
017 S2INOHLITII ANOWIWYH 00ZT
¥ X¢dHIMOd ZBSE
QL7 (ONINOILIONGD ¥iv ) ASY 029008
QL7 NONNYD '8 HI1S83M EOZ6T
QL7 ALYIdOHd 79 5648
QL1 9NIQ¥EL dNOYD HYECL 0TTY
QL7 dNOYD AHOA ANDNT STTH
$AMOT13d 8657
011 $INIWGOT1IAIA NYVd WYIENYOH S290T
QL7 %N SIQIN 658€
Q1T SNILIXYYIN SYI9N00 ADNHE 2562
TORNOD ALD MODSYIO 68T
39IT02 TANNYINWI E1T6T
QL7 AINY1INSNOD YAIN0E 89807
QL7 ¢d¥iA [ A 8086T
Q11 dNOYD SHd T6/008
AL A3Q IWIDHIWINDD AT1LYIHM 9P60T
SL¥Vd ¥Sd 90066
QILINIT HOHYNOW ATHS 79908
QALIAIN DNILIAYIN SSOUNIE 0REE
IINNCI ALID NFIBNA 7988T
1d dNOYD 8D 60E0T
411 {39018V} NI 3TISLN0 TSTE
INILTYIY DI bZ6E
A1753411IN3A L3718 ZETE
qQL151573d 89Tt
O3LINIT AJHOLSHILNYE BYEOZ
aL7 %N TIYNYINE L13ATT ¥3A 55807
214 XTHd TS
QL1 S3ISCIONHIAL O¥IA BITE
Y3139 ATdWIS STE6T
DY ¥IMOd ZO 10Z¥
QL1 AVIdSIa 8 NSISIQ 8TE00R
QILININ AN NIS-X SPSE
W3VD ¥/L QLT (IN) INIIOYINL bR T
SNOILMICS WOD31IL OLSND £ Z6E
NOLAIWYH HLINS L¥I8NYT ¥STOZ



TS TIN9 Q
Yd0 #1130
1D8TOH Q
e tdm 0
XOETW O
HXT 65 0
BYLT4LO
YNY TAD O
¥naoo
YY¥6 LN O
MILZdH O
ABZT SM O
XAQ LTOH O
Ik TYM 0
SNZ 844 0
ZMLPNG O
¥z 11d 0
noZLT4M 0
a
NIQ 9T O
130 pYH O
yrged 0
MLP TZNG O
NS8L9¥ 0
arspEn 0
YMT QG¥M 0
HXZ6Z3IN 0
SlFEA 0
v W3 0
£azesio
415 ME23 0
QAHTSWD O
407 TML O
ToTZIv 0
N1S PT9H 0
XIS 0
TIZETHI 0
avzInos o
1NEVID3 0
A919530 0
JHE LINL O
HHS EEW 0
My W 0
ANF ENTO
06 9TIW 0
o 0
205 0T0A 0
HOS 78S 0
SIEEFS O
ONZ 8TN ¢
Ql0ZEW O
AVEITIS 0
raropoy 0
UNBLTANW O
MI0BTLS O
VOBOTAS O
TOS TTMS O
dXE QS 0
NIFENN ©

o o o0eo oo oo oo oo =3

== = = R R N - -

o

cocooe

=3

o o0 oo

FYIHSHYOA HLYON

AFSNYIND
MOOSYID

0
0

FHIHSIHD
Q
0

%x3537001N
0
0

(=]

JHIHS%Y36 O

HOYNANId3

HI1SIHONYIN
0
FUIHSWYHAZNG
anNvI3dl
AHOA O
%3553

NOONOT 0
HALSTHINYIA

saong

AJguns
pLE) |
JLV¥O0UYVH
d1HAIAYM
NOLTIWYH

JFHIHSJO¥HS

1HOd ¥3134 1S

1334.1S NOLONTIIM 0L
NOONOT

JHIHSAY3E
NOLDNIHYYM

a
HLNOWATd
0

JYIHSWVHONIXDNE
Jnsind

JHHSHE3E

YILSIHINVYIN
]

HY3IA B INAL

FHIHSYONYT
0

¥3553
%3537100W
JYIHSALO4LHIH

JYIHS Y38
133415394039 T
AJyuns

NOONOT
ELIL IV REL]

JHIHSIHD
133HIS H1008 ZT

TIYNSVd LYOdMIN
Y NENg

W3S NO GNIHLNOS
J131443153HD

QHO413d1is
QuC44vLS

SANVS NHNSCM

3YIHSHOYHS

HILSIHINYIN
NOLdWYHLHON

SNINOM

w3a

QvOY INOLSHOOH
F4HOH1T1IdVYHD
QvOY 33THO33T T
Q443HS
Qued1aL
LOHINYL I
40014 LST

SSOYD SOND
av3IS4WIH TINEH
NOGNOT
QHOAHIONNH
NOLS100M
IQISAISUIN

JULNID JIALD

53

TIANDYd 1HOdMIN
QY0¥ 334 LNIVHE
WYHSNIWYIG
ANYNOFISYI
NOISYWHIOTY
MYHSN3ANY

SQ13IHS HLYON
WYHLIAT

T00dH3AN

NOGNO1

MOWNNG LyY3US
WYHNDADIML
SNYBTV 1S
AdNdman

HOA0TS

SINNODDY AlH3d0Odd
Qy¥04GTIND

QvOY NIVLUND 1T
434730

AN

VS

3¥303A739

NI0DNIT

AHYd IONYHIHILNI
avOy NOLONNYNE
NOLSNITSIH

AvOu XD01S
ATT3AVLS
NOLNOWQ3

avOy X320 NOLYYE
153 TYIHLSNANI ALYOTIOL
JyIHSHEIT

QvOH A1314NVHD
Quo44vLs
AH1SIMSO

NOGNOT

QUOATVS

Ad¥d NOLTNOW

3YVNDS ¥315301012

H1HOM

AYd WYIGNHOH

ANV HOUNHS

31VO NOONYyE

MAIA YdOUNI &

J1VISI VIMISNANI AOOMNOLYOH
ISNOH YINYYS

ASNOH J/410%d

O¥0d NOONYHE ¢

AYM NYALSYI

3SNOHK TvA3DYAd

Nvd WYHNUYHD

ASNVHO ADIMAYYH
140dHLNGCS

HILSYONOQA

1d3Q 5324N0SIY JLYHCJUOD
[AREEER L/

60ZX08 0d

133415 Qvong

JLYLSI TVIHLSNONI 33 LNIVEE
133415 ONNWGC3I 84T

av0o¥ 3A0ED T

AV YAV

133418 ANdIHS
NOLONIHYYM

31V.1S3 ONIQYHL TINNNL INAL
avoy Wy vl

NOANOT

TX0B0d

1¥YM NOAQNOI £

ALv 133 ONI AvOY QHOASWIAHD
SMIN INOSSIW

AINT102 NOONGT

ANV IDAMENYH

133415 NYvd 68
SINIWISIANI 3417 QUVANYILS
QYOY NOONCT ZE

ONIITINE Q¥YALYNOD 3HL
ANYT NIJUD

AOCHINYHD

AVOH AYMHSYM 0£1-89T
STIAYS O/ 533LSNHL IWIHIS
ISOTINOLIOYD Z

AL YNNIT

YZ¥Id NOLONMENA T

AYM NOLLYAGNN]

ISNOH QWA

AYM IHd30Y

av¥oY QICWYO3d

31V1S3 LHN02 ¥yE0)

AANHA ALVONIOL
WYHONDOM

SLINM Q¥OY G1314NYYED

" AYM NOSAD

ALVISI IHLISNANI XVO TN
TiH ¥30NIAVT 60T-66
SAYND JHL

35072 0131IANYS

S301440 JIAD

INVT ANYTHIAT3S

INNIAY HLS

TIVH 3d40H1T13dYHD

S3LVY J1ISINOA NON

We¥d NG LYCdYIY Q1I413HS
0F avoy

962 X8 0d

d INIWLHVAIa

3SNOH DaA

MY S5INISNE NOYIH OT LINN
PPET XO8 Od

ALYONVMS T

14N0J QYO4TIN 9

Q¥OY AHLHOM13S ST

09 X08 0 d

NOILI3S S31¥Y D11SINOT NON
AYM ITWONOAY ‘0 LINN

WY3L SNISSIDOHd LINIWAY SIvE
35017 LI3SSVI 6T

f LINN

3SNOH QNVILNY

$IDIAYIAS TWIONYNIY

3SNCH NOIHO

HIHOLIA ¥NIL OV1d

0SP X080 d

35070 OSWOYL Sv LINN
3SNOH 388N

ANV SNHOT LS TT-8

S3JIAYIS SINNIAY

HOOT4 Q¥E

(SNIMIVY MOTTIA) ¥ INOZ £ LINN
AWIAYDY 31Z2Nd 3HL

133415 HOIH bOT

JHLNID DAL-OA IHL DT LINN
3ISNOH ¥INvHL
INIWIDYNYIN 110340

ISNOH 3TvEvd

¥OO14 ANOD3S

NMYTHO338

133815 INOLS 07

ISNOH 1D3dS0U
NOILYNNNYYIdNS 44V1S V0D
ISNOH WEO1D

ASNOH WILDY

HOO14 HLdH

J4INID NOILYAONNE

Q3WATN SNANAT0

31¥1$3 TYIHLSNGNI ANY13Y|
3SNOH SNINLYM

AYM ILYDILHOMSE L

LHNOD WOLNY T LINN

ANI 3LNHS ¥T

TTLNN

J9YTTIA SSINISNE FHIHSAYOL4VLS
TLNN

IHINTD §SINISNA YISHILLVE £2
AYND §¥3ddN2

FHLN3D S53NISNE SIMYH Z ALNS

00 000'9
68 992'9
7L T679
80 6LE9
00 969
TETIVY
SE PSS9
€5 €859
000099
0L 6799
99 3899
007599
L6 00L'9
8E TFL'9
00 05L9
S0594°9
00 £789
08 8£8'9
85 5989
00 L1689
000069
00 0069
08'vE6"
92 LZ0°L
16°T00°L
S9 EPOL
29'61IT'L
00 bET'L
00'002°L
00 1Sk°2
00°599°L
S9'TTLL
oF 8TL'L
00 TSL'L
95 95£°4
rb'SZ8'L
00 8162
05 9462
TT'8L6'L
66 666'L
529008
S0 TS1'8
00 851’8
60 191'3
o t's
oY LOT'8
89 EET'R
9T €878
66 £62'8
7L 9TE'8
86 SEE'S
9L ZEV'8
LLBLY'S
1S 05°8
£6 7938
SE'BILE
§L 0128
Q1’8088
0048’8

TIDNNOD HONOYOE ONINOM ¥TE6T
aL15TI4A OWCD/VEN $Z5
a1 NOUNSIYISIA 18 ¥
QL7 HOALVANIS TEOY
UINNOD FYIHSAHYNYTHLINOS Z998T
SIDIAYIS NHOMLIN NOILOVSNWYL TSTET
5Z2 ¥/L L1 4VLISYT BZ066
QALIAIT 1ODISYIN HIAIS 22207
QL1340 $ZL6T
QLT SNIAYYL 20N T08T
Q17{89) NOILNGIMLSIA ILIDI0 958
TONNOD SNIMYI £686T
23LY3dAH £408
TYNOLLYNEIALNI 1SHI4 NOILYACNNI 0825
QL7 14NOINIT TESOT
QL7 (N} N33HS 0D T206T
TIINNDD ALD HINOWATD T098T
Q11 SHTNIYAS THI4 BOTAYL ££00T
¥IMOIN LbBET
017 NOILOY NI ¥1vd 88902
OL7 NYINHSYY TT8E
411 (3N} S9908 NOLLYd JHINDS 07607
TDINNOI HSNCHOA INHACELSYT REBST
QL1 SIOHNOYLDITT ¥IMOINNS ¥r6T
0L1 %0 ¥3HLO4E £88
{S3LNLN QILINN) SNId-HILYM DFLTOR
a17(340¥n3} INITQ £k
QL7 dNOYD OININI 1S80T
QL7 3AILYIED STH0Yd THBOT
TINNOT ALID 1O0JHIAT $TIST
LNINTDYNYIN ALYIJOYd HOOHTAVIN 6796T
O3 J8IM JIALNI(DS THL 88T
QL7 31Z2Nd YO55340¥d 9T
QL1 SNOILMIOS SSINISNE 20 60TT08
QL7 ANVANOD WIIELOI13 v1Ia TTTZ
QL7 SNOILTIOS H3XXNVYL 19807
SINIFWISIANI 3417 AHYONYLS S0
QL153ID0TONHIIL 13XY 89Z€
QALINN TLNHS 00BST
QLT153ILIMN235 NHIAT BETET
413N SOWSON ANY SINVHL 8229
a11dNOYD 3SNOHNOOUS T8r6T
STHAVYS £9807
QL1 SNOLLAOS YHOMLIN D9 EEFOT
al1 02 X013 TYLNINILNOD OTONY 9LSE
QL7 SIDIAYIS SHIBIYISANS ANS 6TTY
a17SWALSAS NOILYIWHOAINI 82 60T
OL71 3N SNdNATO €6VE
JIHJVEOVLYO LLEE
Q1715351445 INT HIMUYE pBOT
Q17 WODILTNIN NYINHYHS IEEZ
(31S) FULNID NOILYHENYI IHL L8TH
Q11 4¥10S QUIBNNS 6¥CY
AL1 3N ¥IVUNOOW 81066
QL7 AN 513N00CYd ALIIWS NODTVS TTLE
a1 INIACINDT dOHS INYNNId 99£108
Q1THOILT EV6E
AL7 OINNOD SWOLSND ZLH6T
QL1 NOILY2I4IdINY HYLSHIVIE THTY




AILEIS O
HHT IdH 0
YarLvs o
HMS THd 0
I8 Q4 0
d94091vd 0

ATTIMN O

4L 294 0

VHE ZING O

YIZEPAN O
S$E OF0S 0
XIE9s 0
MIT 6dH O
o] 0
SNZBTIWD 0
Hd8 BTOM 0
N1S 99N O
819 TN ©

0
ND6 PHM O
MTIve 0
186 QIX0 0
aMe T4 0
T14v ETHB O
3MEOTHY O
SSE 0¥0S 0
149688 0
ZSTOTOI 0
YEO 0TMS O
LIszs19 0
noT 8es 0
0 0
T eZHE 0
HAZ £W O
a 0
SHE BTOM O
8JT 1150
dABEMNd O
Dns9gn 0

Y18€d10
LT S0d 0
M3IFENLO
AHZ OTML O
A¥E9TLIS O
Z4C 0TON O
Y7 ATO3 0
d39¢ss 0
406 4TM O
XgTeeNs 0
Xre wzo3
049v 8dH 0
YOLLNE 0
HILOTHd ©
ADLATVM O
5dLT¥S 0
XDL LLAD O
v o

CC oD o000

oo o o0 oo

09 00 oo

oo

D000 o0cOoOQ00DE Q0.

Q04039
NOLdWYHLNOS

ASIFd
JYIHSQYOHX0

135404

ATIMYHED
NOLJWYHLNOS

135800
Y3LSIHONYIN

JHIHSAH3E

¥351CAIN

WYHO3

0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0

o)

0

QY3 LSdIN3H TIAEH

o
JUC4avHS

HILSYONOQ
0

LInivo

SINYH

FUHSWYHONONG
JONYUS

WYHONILION
FUIHSWYHONDNE

YIUISIIHOM
133415 NQLLOD

D
HIOUNHDLSIHHD
TvAOH HONVIN
SLNYH

X853

S019
a

HIUAHD LSIMHD
JLYOSNYIA
o
SLY3H
H2NCIS

QYOINIHO

SADMd
JHIHSHINYH

FOVINA 3I1440 33HLEVYD
QUOIAVLS

o]

¥35 NO gNIHLNOS
NOANCT O

M¥id HDIH
o

ONIMHILS

AYIHSIHD
JdIHSAGH30

WYHHIR10Y
SIMOTUVA
VISNVMS

31v153 ONKIVYL AVMONENI
13SHINQS

NOONOT

YAV

NI¥IN ABYNIO

Qvoy gi3IdHoIH

INHYIA NO4N HLVM

JHLNID JIAID

AFA DNIILA

Hl43d

AYM JTVASTACH

QYOY WHvd

a¥0y 5399039 1S

FYYNDS NOLDNNTAM

3LVLS3 TWIHLSNANT INVT ABYNID

NOLLOL AR OOOMINN

Q131343HS QYOY 3A0YD XV 7T

QTIHSNOIVIY NI AUNESINAY $2-4T
SIYYd T00SL

X353 MOTYYH

QHO4LvM ANIISIUD TIHNIZUD £7-6T

3OVITVA ACOMLSI0 QY0H HOOW

SANATA NOLTIW HINOS TTIW NOLYIATOM

H3ILFIDHOM Qv0OY NOLTAH

avyoy INIOYII0L
3ISNGH JYIHSMIYINIY
QHO4DNNTYM

AYMNNY FHL
AVAM NIATIN
NOLLOL
SONVT
NOLHDNOT
NOANOT
WYHNILTIHD

80076 V2 QvaSTYYD
AYMNAY IHL
30¥2YY NOLHVE

QYOJLVM
IHIWSNIIND 0T
HLNOW3ISNVHS
QvoY NOLNNYL

Qu04393H

NOZ3ud

HINOWS1H0d

ANIA

AVM ADTSHIAT

1S3 TYIHISNONI ILYDTIOL
WYHINILION

ANNIAY YIROLDIA

ITYA HDHid

S3TID IS INOJIYHD
Qvoy 354
JYIHSHLY3d
ATYIGIOW

T1314Y3153HD
%3552
1C0du3AN

AVAA IZNINOW

$30IAYIS F1VHOLHOD B

153 WIMISNGNI LAOYOHIHLIH
EELe1-10e)

Ad¥d SSINISNE HOUNHILSIHHD
3ISNOH NIATI

AYM JOOMINN

NOSTAN

TIH SdYyL9E

NV IEWO00 01

AdNALSIdd

INYHHIH1OY

00T 3Ln%

HdVd $SINISNG HOWNHDASIHHD
HOOT4 ANOZ3S

avasTHYN L0894

ANV SLIdT0L

3SNOH NOLONITIAM

9Z64T X0d Od

FYINII NYLIOJOHIIW 'TE LINN
SY1TULNOd

3ALYLISI IVIYLISNANI HDIEDAMAIS
NOLONNHVI

30QI¥aN3al

ASNOH QVINHSY

IAHT ILYOTIOL

NOLV3 SNOT

NOAND1

FYLNID JIAID

QYGH STIIIN MIN 98
NGONGY

IA0YD HYvd
ISA0OH HiIEL
IIMODHIYTE

AWM AZHLIS00D
QAvOY QI08M3IN LT
AJLON LY3IYO
LUNGO NGINATT

QvOY NOLIOS 8S 0¥ 995'E
IDNYNIF 00'895°E

LYNCI HEY TLINN 0T 589°E
00EL X098 0d SL ¥OL'E
ISNOH 3ISIMdYIINT 69 TELE
ISMNOHWYYS IHL 00 05L°E
£8989 X083 04 00 05L'8
TEX080d 05 TSL'E

avoy nmm m Bb B6LE

SIHOITH DSNIDWIDVY L L66'E
{NOLdWVHLNOS) LTOH SILYND 94 096
ISMNOH NV 0Z'(96'E

NOSY¥0S 00 D00t

¥3ILNIS N INY 07 60'6Z0F

Qv0Y S4ILAO +-T 2T°590'F
ISNCH ¥YYd 05 (60°F

SAVOIHL BEETTY

180D NOWVHZLI 9 T6&'STT'V
3SNOH NEIAIS S6°L6T'F

HHWd SNA NHILSIM LYIUD /T 9¢ 61ZF
FINYNIA 40 HOLIFHIA IHL 00 6LE'Y
L4NQT LHOMIYIHLIH T 16 bBE'Y
0006 XOE 0d 00 BOK'Y
SYILHVIOAYIH YOANOA BO BTP'Y
SILNS $6°0FF'Y

{NOLJWYHLNOS) 1TOH SLYND 24 LSP'Y
AYM THHIHNHD 95'9LbF
LSIUITIH Q0 005"y

VINHOAIMYD 88'ETS'Y

av0H N¥3LTHD 64 FES'?

657 09 0d €0°9bS"Y

KYM SAYO YYNOTYA 9TET 00 629'%
SYILYYNDAYIH HOANOY 60629
9 ILINS 00089t

TT YINIVETUINIH W BO'BSLF
L1HN0D AUNLNADE +T 88

HOG Q€ 00 098’y

SIDIAYIS SINN3AIY 0O TL8'Y

NIHD ONN O¥4 82126

AHVA QIYHANS S/ 666'Y

9B SSLNN TE TIOS

Hrds 143FHIHZLIEA T LN FE JEQ°S
MM ISHAMAINI E R T 75 £TT'S
NOISIAID $IIAYIS LI 00 09T°S
LEMOD WOLNY T LINA 29 bE'S
avOY W4 $0131d €8 BEP'S

Qv¥0d ALI2OE 00 005'S

TX08 0Od 00955°S

133418 SN ¥IdN T £6 609'G
YTHA HOYIE 00 919'S

QvOod NIVLHND 6T 00 00L'S
SAYMNIZSD 00 09L'S

WYILSALWY 0099L'S

F1LEWD TIWHDIvED 0Z 98L°S

JSNOH AHOTIVIN 00'0T8'S

LYNCD WIHNIA 8T TT6'S
ISYHIIHL 7 07 956%S

3SNOH INOLSAYID 00 0009

017 A¥3S OAH 9 WOQEHSYM NIQT 65461
1INNOD HENOYOE INNYCIVA 09961
SIDIAY3S SONILSVIE B SONILYCD S966T
TONNGOD SSOUNTY '§ HLd3d FETOT
al1(¥n} 43N OT066
017 1MTv3Y 8850
Q3LINIT HSOHE €996T
TDNNOD FYIHSYAY HLNOS §LZ07
53190 QNYT £6LE
O
QL7 AN YNLIY #E¥TO8
AST ANVYEI00L 70066
S11IDA0H NANTIIN 97502
Q31IAIN $3LYLSI NOFYOS 21802
SADOTONHIIL TA1$38NT 014507
QL7 WM ABE0H NOZIHOH 0TTY
QL1 NOYLIN SETE
0L ALIMNDAS B 3914 dMd ET68T
SWILSAS IOVEOLS NOLLDY ES0008
GALINIT ALY  FILZY
Q1199 5ISIWIN TSTE
TONNOS IHIHSMIVINTY 8TE0T
AL SNOIL2INNOD NY3LTIHD 636
TIINNOD ALNTOD 441Q8¥D $EIET
017 HOANOA OFTZ
SYIVNOISSIWINGD 30 54900 FHL k208
ANVEI00L S00F
QLT HALNAT ETL
QLI 00 '8 QUYNNIN NY1 9Z¥6T
L7 LNIWLINYDEY LSITVID3S Q334 82907
QL1 $¥IINISNT 13AOW WS 208
a1 S53NISNE HILYM NY 19NV 6TL02
AN SNOILMIOS L3NNI Y L3Y 05£02
017 40ANON YT066
QILIAIN ONI2YNOSIY 3518 6620
HEWD BN ZINCHLOTROUIIN FIEE
Q171 DLSIHS DEDES
TYNOILYNYILNI 3D¥d 1FvHDIW 0TTT08
JIINNOD HYINWS 99987
17 340UN3 YSWHIY SE0E
a175IN1FENL 3903 SNIAYIT 095E
a114N0OYS OAB 0F0E
wQYAIN 6EST
Q11 vd019} WO3-INN S8ZE
QILWN ASOT0NHIAL DSI TES6T
417 JYLNIZ NOLLWHEITYD FHL 5T066
NOILY LS THIH SST0R
QL1 SININLSIANI 4 N BOTOZ
NNOJ HONOYOE VIS NO UNIHLNGCS 94587
4171 3ONYINUCAET] JIHIYHDONOHd (88T
QL7 SHIAVYLNDOLS NOSHIANIH Z0T6T
aL3 (IN) 3NN MY BTLOT
ALY LS00T
TINNGD DNITHILS ST00T
(BPQLETES) YALYM 31LSYD £TROZ
NAMOYHE F 334INDS 842108
LI SIVILNISST U H S8P6T
Q11 0IN) S12NC0Yd 3AILDV 0TZE
N3MO NOSYIN £Z00T



MNE TdH 0

Q
DAL We23 0

0
HN3 0TAM O
0498718 0
« @ a
vaL LTHE O
AdT £55 0
YHZ SZ51 0
ATETTIN O
Xre Zn9 0
3Dg9rN9 0
OHTSTOS O
dviTla 0
N1S $IO¥ O
10T EE04 O
UNP TINN O
HDESIA D
DA06IX0 0
2} 2
HES6TWD O
SIZIN 0
ADS 6MN 9
s oviN g
yHT THa ¢
136 TN ©
ayeevd 0
24T 0E0S O
EN A~ )
ZHS¥NA O

dfE 1757 0
HST TN 0
145 ¥Iym 0
Nd6 £310
ZNG EPNG
YHI TTEV O
dILEHI 0
e ¥155 0
¥a1s1io
4HZ 5T 0
ZIEPHY O
oz
YNTIAIQ
YIL6AS 0
dv¥a vEDI 0

Pees

QSSEZAN O
MXCETIN D
INZTION O
84% FNN O
NY2 #35 0
¥d99A0 0
HST O O
XYTIAM O
YME FZOH 0
SHE 7EX3 O

CO0OO0C0O000000000O0

oo oo

x
>
OO0 0S0S 000000000000 oo oc oo

oo

S1HIH

=1

oo oo

JHIHSABY3A

NOQNCT

=]

JdIHS3IHD
0

SQ3AN

JFYIHSY31S30137

<

0404038

AVILSdWIH TIN3EH
1]
o

NDLJWYHEIATOM

sa3in

qHOLATIND
JWIHSdAYH

ONYI3H!I NY3LON

1HSIM 40 315]
SINYHLUON
AdiY

NOX0

%3553
FLEY ]
IWaNNo2

0

0
INTX
NOLdWVYHLNOS
3903 AF1HITTV

INAL NOdIM I1LSYOMIN O
ATLO

1]
IHIHSIHD
NOas3Tia
¥3AS5NS 153M
N33Qu3ay

Q

Q4031VHIS
50331

FAHSIHD
NOGNGT

FHIHSJOHHS
1N3MS
ATHHNS

WYHONILLON
EETSHEE]
FI %08 0d

IAGLSDNISYE

ANNIAY SANVIAYIN

JUIHSHYIE
SANYIOVOHd
15vn3d
SONYIYIHLIN IHL
F100d

%3553

HLYOJ4vD
STADINOLTIN
GYOH NOLTIVY
LEREIL2Y
WCLWYHLNOS
15vd1ag
AdNEMIN

0

AULNIAYA

avoy 39¥3IH
AINLIM

ANYINYIO
MOTIVH

[alelu]. Ny

AVM Advd ANVYHYED
FHIHSWYHONDONE

JHLIHNIIHD
AN3 3503H
ELLARELEL]
Y3LSYONCA

avod A3

WYHONIHLTY

avOYd WYHSNIddN a0
¥35-A8-WYHIHOHS
133ULS NMOYED 67/

X3553

133915 NOILYIS
H1HO VD
AJgiuns
FHIHSAHOA 1536
ANY11008

3903 AH3AY
133415 AdNE pE-£E
HOYNENIQI
QY3473

IVA MIEd
3ID0IHAAIM
ATWIEND

NO L WYHIHON
HOSONIM
A4LINIACDS

TT¥H NAMOL
NOLdWYHYIATOM
AV SSINISNE WYHINIHG
NOA3Q

31Y153 ONIOINEI103d
ONIDNVT
NOONGT
AVIHNIOVA
LHNOD ALINGLT
L33ULS TIVHNIND BE-ZE
JHOQT400H ZA TETT
JOVITIIA SSINISNE LOAYD
133714N39
HOYOUddY NOSNDIYYd
WY NI
SONVTNHYS
AYYd S5INISNE IHSNBHOVE
OVOY NECHLNOS
133815 VIHOLOIA 1YIHD S8-€8
ANV IDAINEWYH
AYM ASHLIOD
H2YYIN ONGC
J1VISI VI ISNG NI O¥0YH 39V3IH
YV HSNHANIM
NYQIM S7LST
SIIIYNNIG IHL
AVOH SLHDINY
31V1S3 ONIQWHL INVIIENH
AINIO
WYHYNT
SINATH NOLTIA
133415 HOIH
QYOY SHIANYT3
3SNCH NOSHING
NTyA SNIAYIH
EITLR
JHINID SSINSNE ANVEIRIVHM
TIIMYIHLOW
OV DOV
WY ISNOHTIAL
A¥A NIHATCA
321440 SINN3AIY
HOYNBNIAE
NOGTISYE
YOO HIS
HIYOUddY NOSNIHYd
ONDGa
a3
SSINHIANI
INYT S3ATH
HOOT OHE B ONT

£95 X08

i

31¥153 WIMISNIANI NVSSYY
SANYTHO0OYE
133415 T30N
NOLLOOM
N3
AT INOLSHIATIS
4NOYD STDIAYIS WIDNYHIS
gsz0a 0d
AV 333 30
IBWOIVHATI

Z SNIIINGANd03d

866r X080 d

1338iS INM 15

Qvoy S¥313d 1S3IND
LNNODDY $SANISNE NNIT HAINEYd
TIPHNINIT IHL YOO HLL

S NYVTH3I4YS

¥ LINN

TIIH A9VEVIIA BT

3SNOH WAvs

orF X080 d

ISNOH OIvaw

aY0H AVAMIVD'ISNOH ONYYLS
1S3 ANIALD SE

YOO QNT

3ISNOH J31l0A

WYY SSANISNE I0A1H1S3IM
ISNOH LIINN3E

JLNN

AYM ONVTTIAYH 30 9T

01 NHvdy3ayIman

Qv0Y LICUIISUOH

1U¥153 ANI Xdvd SLHDINY 79
¥ LN

TIIHX04 55

QYoYU IINIAAGYI

000€ X0 0d

SANYTIA00M

Nev'd SHIANY T

1430 SNILNNOJZV ALY34048d
ASNOH QYYTIVIN

2d 19

ISNOH 3NISNI 3HL

0906 X0H Cd

18N02 211DV

SA01340 IHL

3ISNOH X3dv

NOIL33S S31%H SSANISNE
133415 ITNATIN €€

JHLNTT NEOHELYD &
HIMOL Xann

3SNOH W3S

18N0D NOLTIW

14N02 ANOG 6

GYOH ¥NCBYYH ISE

3SNOH NOLONIHYVE

ISNOH NMONIY

HINNOZ S3LYY JILSIWCA NON
e B, \._Pu

8T LING

S1HDIZH IHL

3SN0H 2IHdvYD

JAOUD W3 8

133415 HOIH OZT - 611

2dvd SSINISNE NOIHAWY € LIND
A0 NOLLYXYL VOO0
NOISIAIQ S3XV.L V01
OOOMHDA31 g9

WHYd ONVILHOd +

85 6rL'T
86 794'T
I 6L
78'86L'T
a5 6¥8'T
84 8S8'T
£5'%06'T
S0 BS0'T
£99907
79 TET'Z
000972
88 0917
¥Z 9617
S8 POZ'T
§7'58ZZ
08 09Z'7
796672
TRIIET
SL10%'7
9€ LT¥'Z
00'SFY'Z
SLobPT
EQ'ZSHT
00 0052
€0 7457
52 50977
09'7€9°7
B ES9'T
L5 PL9T
E8 T89'C
00 002'Z
9ezL't
00742
006787
00 2987
000887
08 806°Z
00 786T
60 €96
62 506'C
09'166'Z
T9 S€0°E
0Z 090'E
25 040
00'8L0°E
0T 860°E
09 S0T'E
00 FIT'E

Y0 87TE
6£79TE
00 Z6TE
00'0bTE
00 Q¥T'E
oF PIEE
00 €SE°E
00 E6E'E
90 L6E'E
99 9TvE

QL1 OSNIYY 3LYDHIMON FETTOS
SSINISNG OMN EP20T
OALINN SITIM LLEST
QLTINIHILNIIDS NODIHO +92T
INNOJDY SSANISNE NNJ 43 IW3Hd S€5708
JYED £260T
TOYLNOD NOILYNKAY INOD ML} 6¥0E
al) INFWAIND3 NITY3W TBIE
QL1 SNILIYHINOD 178 S TSSET
Q11 G 8 S3MINS ANYOH NHOT TE066
QL7 ANYAINOD OF-OM. BEE
CELINN XN O3V3IW bZge
0173d0Y¥N3 GNYULS 60ET
SNOILYIINNININOD SASYIY TT066
ALIDIYLHIY 35S €986T
Q31N [IN) (NS S2TE
ALT NN N N3N HTLT
QL1 TYNOLLYNHILNI HY3L 8 T99
QILINI 1393 5318VD B69T
a17 {(IN) XINOYLHODIA 0Z9€
HAWD LH04X3-L40dWI IQwvHLONHIAL 050%
QL1 (3N} AY1dSIA TH 89Z6T
AL KN INIWGOI3ATA IUNOSTY 6bSE
21d QTHOMONHI3L +S58T
DNILINYYIN 1INDOY LIHOYd 9EL0T
{INTHL NHIATS) SN1d-H3LYM TS TO0R
Q11 SOHYONVYLS 158 tbETOR
NIWIFDVNYIN LHOIFE4 TWI0TD SNVHL PESZ08
ALl LN3W4013A3A JY3d 07T
115321AH3S LNIWADVNYIN NOSYIWT Z4pR
dV.LV¥d H315MIYE PA00T
TUF3NO 18 10008
LNIWLINEDTY XHOM-13N ZETTOR
TINNOD THIHSHYYNYTHLYON TS06T
AL34WS WY 1D3dS £8507
aL1W02313L QIHOYO 6ZLE
al1513NG0Yd INCTYIVd PTZE
TIDNNOD ALY NIIAYIBY TL58T
SAW3A SORBT
011 SWIISAS ADL ONIONS $11F
41T ANNTTO TEpeT
QL1028 SIMINS ABNYOH NHOM OLET
OILIWITINNNN SPB0T
dT7 ¥Nwz4 LHOINY BEOST
Q11 (XN} SOINOYLDIITA SILIHM TEET
QL1 SNOLLMOS YNOYIN L6807
AN SFVESYAON 545208
TINNOD HOUNENIQT 40O ALID FHL 0S98T
01730 SAD0TONHERL-ANOSIR Fr4as"
017 SHOLIDVAYD Y1 SEEZ
A11340¥N3 ANOS S00E
Q11 A90TONHI3L JIUVYIMOINY 9S6E
IDNVITNOD 3D 6THOZ
017 IN3WIDYNYIN ASIY SNANYA $TI6T
0L1134vS ONY ¥D01 804 16902
TONNOD HONOYOS A¥C4ad3a T8T6T
TINNOD AL NOLIWYHEIATOM PLSRT
QLT (IN) YINVH TSTZ
S31L83d0Yd NITT Z5£02



4DEZa0 0
aaseocd 0
846 ETNH 0
SU6 0EdI 0
ddb 9Z%C ¢
NNOD TEYN O
NAT TN ¢
JHIHSIHD

DI6CTOD 0
199 5A0 0
HE8 ¢3S 0

vatT yNy 0
1DT 1x3 0
8L FNN O

409 IN O
MTL0A0
HYOZDH 0
JGEVID 0
HG697d ©
SH¥als 0
XHE L3N 0
DI6ZHY 0
NI6 5740 0

HAG SZON 0
WS LTHS O

AETAQ O
NDZL 2£8 0
dHSTON Q

Tlvot1a 0
OMETS10
19T 0
Ad9 SNS 0

THO 3102 0

NNS €95 0
hls) 27000
M0 FTAM O
D10 6IVH O
NOLS34d
AVZ EE1 0
dr3 1ISM 0

Xregsd 0
SWwIH2 O
ANB LTS 0

[
MLLTTIN O
) o]
HdZ Ses ©
9IEENA O
WNS Z1S10
aN3 5241 0
SHG BIOM O
OHT 8ZS 0
XL £3IN O
YABS15 0
d1l0¢eEN 0

<

(=R === R~ I =]

000 Qoo o

S ooo =1

[=]

Aod4NS

[= =l = i =

AJYdNs

FHIHSNYHONILION
JYIH5A8%30
]
SAONYTAIA 153Mm
WYHONILION O
3UHSHHOA HLHON O
0
HIALSTHINYN O
0
o}

LELENafa]l4
‘0
0
JHIHSCGHO44V 15

a
ANYI9NI
[}

0
a7131443HS

Q131443HS
e

SANOWOA 15 Adng
NOXO
HLNOWHYA Ly3HS

NYCONNY
SINAIN NCLTIW
AKI44NS

HONOHOHXIW

H313x3

Say3g
434532NC19

SINAIN NOLIIWN
EILLIET]
141a8vd
AdvA3N
NO1xXng

TINHIOS

(=]

NOQNO1

NOLdWYHHIATOM
AT1BWIM

ADONNYD
ANvIZY)
1015189

Q
HIHSAGYIQ

AJHUNS

NMOL1AdYHD

HALSYINOQ
3

HIOJHON

SIHIH

NGCLONINNIG

3YIHSHYIB
Y3LSIHONYIN

3QISAYL 330NNa
SINVH

T1SS3IH

LidIC0M

Hi153018

FIVH NOLdVD
SIWYHL NOdN NOLSSNIN
QvOH NOLONIYYYM
AYINSDNIN
QHO413IW SNOT
AHLNIAOD
NOLNIMS

*3353

1SY3 AVHNYIHLNCS
NOLdWYHLBON
319014aINYD

HSHIHL

SNIgvay
UOOMNEYE
WYHONINYIE
INIHL-NO-DIOLS
A0oyaTIL

a¥0yd NOaNOT
HLYYO-A-GO1IvMD
NCLYINI0H

Advd SSANISNE T1IH ¥NdYvH
AF1ana

ANYT TIHHNINDI8
133415 1087v.L

NOGNIMS
X3553
H1VIHXOVId
FHIHSQYGALH3H
A1 1Sv3
NO1sTIE

AYAY AUV
aNYIATT
HUDISIWNYO
LNIISFHDI AOOMSONIN
DAY 0D
NOL4NS

TI3MSIAIL
[QEIFEELLY
QVIHEFHIYIT
SANVTEIHLIN FHL
AV I44NINYOHL
Id4OHLAYY

QdO3L3HL

THOSLYM

ANYT HOHNHD

ANAL NOdA FIULSYIMIN
GVIHNIAIVIA

SAVND QYOITVS

ANYNISNNT

LINYAYH

AYAR NOXYS

AYWd SSINISNE $A13144D148
QYO IDOQUNIN TY
avoy L13M3H
ZTIVHAINS

A4Yd HONYIN

1402 3083HLNI9
133415 1VH

AJINYD

avoY I313LIHM

390 1H8Y

AINAD3IHD A131ANEVE
3SAIHESNASNG £

Q¥0Y AJTMOD

NOJNOT

1333815 13dvHD

avQH ¥20avdD

AN3 STHIAMYS
NO15v¥895Qa3

W31sHNg

JAIBA INUNOTYIHS
350K NOSIYM

avoy 1onavia

OvOH NOLONITHYEIN
INVINIZ

EL6b X0 Od

AYA ATTHYLS

ISNOH 1CHTVL
ANOWH2IY

FJeEERS

ATIMOHY

TIH TUNANIM
NIAN0S-37-3dHOHL

ANYT IAHL0 LS04 410
HLIHOME3NA

3iV1$3 TYIYISNINI NOL1SH3N
AYM 39VTIA

AHYd SSANISNG SHIMOL
ANV NOLTYM S3NTN
L4NO3 AFISHILLYH
ISNOH QOOMSDNIA
HOVINLLTY

avod ISNANYD 8T
YILS3IHD

GVOY SSOUIILIHM
AYvd SSaNISAE 131343HS
AYM SIIVONYY
dH00T400H BH ZETT
QY0 SYITNVHD NOLMIN
INVTSTIRNNGS 02-4T
FREEL

WYHONISS3IHD 2100
INYT SLIITTL

LHNOD vH34¥YD P LINN
Qvod Xbuvd OLNIE
JY0od WYHACOD H3MOT
AdYd QuOIdvil

Te 42078

LT X080d

HHYd HJ3L AHO IHd

TLINN

ISNOH NOSIAS SYWORL
FYLNIZ NOIS3Q IHL
IONYNIA 40 HOLDIHID
LHNOD IHOWYIAS Z LIND
ISNOH H2ALNAD

ISNOH LAN ¥O200

gvod 1TYSNENE

183 TWiHLSNANT IDTEE NOLNIMS
140HONYd 86

39Q0T AYHNYIHLNOS
ISNOHSNYSILYY

FULNID NOILYAONI S.NHOT LS
133415 WYHSHOD £2
SHYOM IHL

FHLNID SSANISNG ALVDAYIDNYHD
T TLNA

588 X048 Od

133445 LHOdNIAYQ

ISNOH INYNOTYIHS
JYLNID LHOddNS NYIdOHNT 3HL
L¥N02 W3NG

39007 NOLAM

3SNOH SY1LY

TOHLNGD 1iQ3dD

ISNOH NOISIDIYd
F19VAIZOIY SLNNODDY
31¥153 ONIQWHL $O13AMOTTVD
13341S NOLENITIIM 5T
133445 ONYTQIA B1-9T
3HINID HHd

153 WIHISNONI 390188 301Y
ZLINN

avOoy IDYNIAILS 99

IDV1d MY 6T

3ISNOH W

g lNN

SHYOM AYMISNYD

3AI H3GWNN

NOLLYDOY HSVYD

av0oY YI0HD3

ISNOH L3S¥IN0S

AvOd ONVIV3S

AYVd S5INISNG T1IMSIAIL
MIIAVIOENIE

3ISNOH 53148

QLT LYVHLISSNNYNLYS
ISNOH H1vE Q70 IHL

¥ 1NN

Av0od a¥3ai3o

3SNOH 39804

IHOT AHTINTT €

3SNOH QI¥NSSY
SAYOMIDIVIS

AYYd NOOHIILIHM

avoy NCISVaav T

86628

06 vr8

58'058

0T T8

86'TL8

0T 588

00'968

00 008

SE TEG

00 9E6

95'756

0Q 036

L7616

01 566

00 080T
00 5ZT'T
9t'TET'T
009pT'T
YT IrT'T
£TPSTT
00 8LT°T
OF'P8TT
0T T6T'T
00'002°T
26'6T2T
oy 0Z2'T
06 152'T
9 TLe'T
109421
00 ¥82'T
£1 6871
69 5627
00 6TET
99 ZYET
89 8FET
0B'ZLET
PO ELET
Ty'98E'T
0z LOV'T
16 9%%'T
0§ ESP'T
8Z £SP'T
LL 0GE'T
00 008'T
06 1281
TF 5251
0z 9851
00 P51
00 095T
55 045T
00 809°T
Q9 119°T
95 719°T
7T §79°T
GBS T
00 OTL'T
005TLT
9w 9TL'T
00'PEL'T

Q3LIAIN YAQAY 9848
ALIJIY1DT13 NYAKLNOS S6LT08
4MOYO YONIASOUS 5511
Q171 34¥SdOHS EETTOR
G171 3N ANYAINOD §INS1HDM IHL 6BECOR
Q17 5I4AEIS NDISIA ¥ 3 EL80T
NOLSONIY T¥AOY L1581
Q1153IDCIONHIAL SIHNY 30TE
HI3LNAD VEBE
TONISYIT 2 IDNYNIE NOLINIATHD 99961
Q3LININ IZYNFILIHM E£TE
QL1 S.ATWNE NHOT L5202
Q1715IIVa 3 M D BESOT
QTIANYYE BIADOT HINENL GB64T
QL7 SWILSAS 3D EVROT
017 S143INCD AV MIN 9964
AL1 0D0OMS 6¥L0T
Q17 SHOLVHINIS FHIHSHY A OSHET
QLA SDINCULNOLS 6685
QALIWIN DN 153M TEVOT
11 (4N} SINFMNAY SIH SS6008
011 {NVIN} SININJOT13AIE 38NLNd 810
301A43S TYIDNYNIS HIIENIFHONNT TTE8T
QILIAWIM NOSLYM SHIMOL 96487
QL1 SNOILYIINNIWINDD S B N ZEETO8
a17 INRDYAS IAILYIHD £¢S50T
QL7 NSIS30 JINOYIDT1T Hvad ZT0E
AL AN TP LN TINOLNTY §996T
GL7INN) AQYYH S¥33d L8bE
N¥I¥3d%3 BZT008
QLT SHNDYLOTIT AESYE §TL
TwYIHLYIM NOSHITNYS $SL6T
Q17 SANOOTONHDIAL 1Y LIDIT WED 90108
Q17 SHOLLNT0S SSINISNE HHd 990008
O1LIWIT 3doEN3 STINOD 898
Q1151419 JAMHNNS 8TLE
QL1 WY3L ININGONIAIA FHL SHS 5607
QLA NIXYIN SBIE
QL3 4NCYD WA3 608008
011 NBYEX34 £007
QILINN IWYI0ENI D3 €4
QL1 5T9INISST A31DINNGD 0508
Q17 (IN) AYAMYNYIID 53 YNO3A £E5T08
NOILNAIYLSIO SNL £6FE
dT7 00D HOTAYL TIANIHVH 06T
a1 {¥3LS3IHI) SINCT TTIMITI¥H €8.0T
W3L-3D TETZ
O3LIAIT BNIVEL SIS ¥IF0T
SIDNAYIS IUYMLIOS SILAG SBSOT
SI9NACYA ALIENAS 3NANT ERE6T
QLUIINYNILN YN SONNOYDINGLIW 312008
SNOLLNIOS NOILNEGI415:a 01104V 655108
QLTIAHOWOLNY DNIY BEEE
aLT WNQILYNHIINI ALS £BEE
qi T OLETHS 65T
QLT ALINAIIS 2 I814 0IWNSSY TEE0T
017 dMOES OONYL POIE
QL1 (3N} 11X BL6T
JINLS GFZTOR



YNZ 0T 0
307 BNN 0
146 5933 0
FHINSIOUHS
arz99s 0
5L bdS O
© YNBLTIND O
neigo
30¢ 824/ 0
0 0
WHb CEOA O
T 6THY O
arz ZMN 0
SNZBTWD 0
DYEITLS O
HYZ 6XO 0
IMT 188 0
Y6 §THY O
MSB STIS O
14 T00

Jroval o
19T 2THA 0
av6LtNs 0
XAE Y185 0
AMB PZOY 0
WS ITS1 0
149 PEAD O
J0L 185 0
DY LTm 0
VAL SN O

1d9S31 0

YO9TI510
1¥pEEId 0

ANSTNN O
NMETIN O
ZHBZITVE O
HY9ZNG 0
0 1]
MS6 03N O
0 a
0
fnTIso
NLS PTSY 0
VI PIS10
AL FEH3 0
v Ing o
YYLLIND D
9556YX0 0
0 o
qouz I 0
U0 SD 0
XITTMN O
YMT 2PSg 0
[£8350
HAZ 8734 0
NQo TedN 0

0000000

=1

o oo oaooo o

[=3=]

(= BN =N~ ~ = g - I =]

A9¥30

0
X353
0
Wo44ns 0

HYOA O
Q
0
0

544v1S 0

43153231 0
[«]
LELLIAR

SLNVH 0

$0331 0

6086192/ O
dOSHEOM

a

g

0

=]

SQ331
NOLSONIAN
o

Q

0

0
kbl

FYIHSIDGIHBINYD.

HILSTHONYIN
SINYHLHON
NOLWH

Q
FEIHSHYOA HLNOS

MOTEVH

QHO4IVIS
NOXO

X3S5NS LS3M

WYHYNA 02
INTIN

0

a
ATTHIBNYD
x3553

Qvod NOLYYD

a
Quo431L5%D

AI04HON
S

13543W0s Q
X3SSNS 15v3

WnioN3g

X3I55NS 153m
d3H3HS ¢

JYIHENYIE

1:0¥0v3s

Q¥0d NYTUNOYIN

x3553
NOXO
ANYINYID

YIASTVN
NOAGNGT
NOLIHSNOH
YTIOHON

gv0d SSIONINY
HONOYOZONITIIM
OY0Y NOLDNISS3

WYHYIHLOY
Aynasiwy
avoy NOONQT
WYHONINYIG

S66E-OTE-STH-TSIE0-60056 YM
YOOW NOLATD
X355NS 153M
NOANOT

%3553

3QISYIANY

IWVHL
NYNENDVTE

T4 $53DUNE
3NCLS
NOLONINYYQ
STI3M IDCIHENNL

EETLJ0) o]
. NOdISvg
DIOISONISYS

AIMEYM
ISNOH NOLYEYD

INAL NOAN TTLSYIMIN

¥d¥d $53NISNG ¥IINQId
50937

NNAT SONIX

WYHIYO
NOLdWVHLI¥ON
HILSIHINYN

NO1HSHYE

0TZ5-60186 ¥YM

INAL NCdN I1LSYIMIN
JHINYD

ONIHLYOM

AUNGMIN

avod ¥iOLIA

S¥vd SNA ISMOH INOLSH3ATY
aqy04auns

A3YLINIVHE

HOMAMTT

NIYNENIGEI 6Lb61

50311
3AgIn 15v3

AWM NCQ3ATC T
133415 3SNOHINYI
AV AHLMYS
HLNOWYEYA 1¥3YD

3SNCH SNIW3EIS WYMIM HIS
3L¥1ST TYIYLSNIANI NOLDNINAG
WYYS 3SNOH ALYOUVH
QuO413L

AFISHDIDIM

Advd 30018705

SNV O¥0H NOANOT
U6£8 XO8 Od

TIWHNIOUA

INAINTIE

35072 Xvany eg

AV3LSNIYS 15v3

avOH HyIN2HID HLYON Q00T
MOTEVH

JYLNID DIALD

OVOY Q404N0

098E IVNOY

AYM WM

NYvd SSINISNE INCLS
¥I9AA 538

TvH NWGL

HIERENIGI

HOVOYddY NOLLYLS
SVIN3E

AUV SSINISNE IWYHINIHD
AVMNNINNGTIW

NV YOOUSHIVL
3FHINTD JDIAYIS QIYYHS
NOGNOT

Nynd NOLINIQ
431532131

AVMY3INCIY

A¥A STTHYHD NHOT
AJHD13S

NOLEIAC LINEYIN
avod G¥04a38

133415 DNIN 86

TMAO3A

A¥M J¥3IN SNNNH
Julvas

ANYTILNOd

0686-4

Q¥0Y IANQINYYS

EBTT X008 0d

3NV 3IDAEFNYH

N¥vd IWIHLSNANI YISO DA
ISNOH MYTILIHM
QvanNTing

OZT INTIANS

TUH NOLSY

13FYIS SANVYE LS FE

Advd SSANISNE HLNOS NIATIN
NOGNGT

A17 AXIS T8 X35$3M 015G
A¥yrd SSANISNE S$3DANY
S3MLSNANI TIH NOLHSNOH
QVON NMOLHLINOS T8

$3DIAY3S 1IQ3YD 43V
35070 LLIM3AT §

NV ¥2NHD FHL

9 XYYd QUOIVLS

IAINA AIIPAEYIN 7 30140
FHINID NOSWIE FHL IND
28YAIZIIY SLINNOIDY
[1z8WWd)

QYO Y3L4vD STIAVT 09
SIEX0E O'd

NOISIAIG 15¥T HINON
31v153 ON! INJOHHIENI

2 LNA

QYO SH3LAO1d b-T
NOILD3S S34vH SSANISNE
ISNOH QYO4IXO

IDIAY3S S1vd SSANISNE
ISNOH YIANYATY NYITIIM
OYDY SWDOYE

DEE X049 Od

LIND AL34YS ALINTININOD
3AIMT YIAYYJ €9T

18€£T X08 Od

Advd $5INISNE SMOAYIN T
ISMOH LISINYA
QOOMABYIHD b LINO
 1IND

IAINA YN3HLY

IONVYNIS S¥D

OVOY LENOD WYHNILLOL §92
av0d IF0INYLZ0T

INY THHIINTAS ¥IT

S LiNN

3ISNOM 3119
INYTNOWWOD

31¥153 ON) QYOH NOLITUSIHL
ILVD-G-NVINHON ZT

ISNOH TYNY3 dIHS

31¥153 ONIQYEL NOLIM
TTLINN

HLYON 3Av A¥Y3L OTF
A13iMOAYIN

£€ DMIYEFH NIDT1

QLTI WIHAYW
$324NOSIY LVHOLYOD
3SNCH D310A

ISNOH LdIINCD

H3ID0T1 SIS

3ISNOH Q¥ANTIN

153M INNIAY 00S

ZILNN

ERELOEF

YIMOL NOLTHYD HOO'1d QHE
INNIAY SONVISNYT T
O¥O0Y¥ NOLSN3 09T

FNYINT ILLINNY

T LINA

T LINN

35N0OH Yy 10313

QT 867
9 60F
ooZie
£9 778
028TE
DO'BkE
16 ZSE
S¥ LSE
08'85E
00'09%
85 79¢%
0% vLE
08'8E
£9°001
BI 91y
9g Zik
05 7l
Do Zeh
Be Ltk
00 iy
o214
99 15¢
85 b5y
SL09%
00 89T
EV'LBE
86 T6Y
9596t
AT LIS
00 52S
00 825
8LEVS
ST yts
Q0 885
98 885
Q05265
8T B6S
00 009
87979
00 09
ro'1ES
00 6ES
96 179
0 059
0z 999
18 9%
€6 (99
68 649
00669
6L ETL
06 052
06 TSL
E1%:174
SE 194
05 Z9¢
T£89L
9E BBL
87518
PL0Z8

074 SNIW3IS §TZ6T
QL7 1dY-3T7AH 886
QL1 MIIAYYITD T1S0T
QILIAIN XN HOTLYLNG BBLT
S A'Y 566008
QL1AN SWILSAS DS T166T
0171 (3N $2INCULITTI MOYV SBTY
YAD TPE0T
a1 SSOENIaNYD 0Zs
ONIINGD LI3HSLEYING bT90Z
ALTSHOLIVA TYIYLDTI3 ALD 294
Q3LIAI HIWO 0T
Q11 02 SHNGY D313 DISYD ToL
AsSQ 417 AGE0H NOZIHMOH 97066
HINNO2 HENOHOE 0Y0IIVLS YETST
Q113INOZ ONILIIW 6516T
NROZ YO NIMUYQ HLIM NYNBXOYTE 8681
QLISNOLLMIOS 44 6241
QL1S2INOYIDITE JALHILIMS 12T
JONVHO ELEOT
NAOJL 3495 STIIM IDAIHANNL ¥50T
Q3LINN TIYIA NOLHNG 8572
WYIHLS 553NISNG 672708
1d dNOYD NOLLYIW) TY SDLE
IWLIDI0 LISV £EL6T
AL Oind vwH tross
AL VIINHIALGIONY LLTY
Q3LIAIN SYD HOTVY 662108
QLT{MN) SNOLMIOS HEYD S¥9 $TH208
A110iN) AvMILYD Ad¥m3Y 67807
QAL1SW3LSAS OIOVY X34V £868T
(11531431 1V8 TWID3dS 453 BT
QL7 SININOdINOD LIDYUYL 698
IHLYIYE '3 IAI £6£0Z
AL SIVIYIY MIIAXYIN DLt
011 5319010NHDIL QHYHIYO ¥8L
017 S¥0L5310Hd 3182 LOTSYIINA £08T
2d ATNILYD 25607
QL1 WVILLISTOOL S86E
QLTWNYOTHd £050T
INI$301Ad3S BIM NOZYINY SOTCT
017 535N4 NOSMY GOSE
AN SININOJWOD NYINITIIA bS8
QL13N WIHAVIN 9508
UINNOD AL QTAI3I3HS PESBT
dNOYD dINNT NYIdOHNA SDEE
017 A¥14510 Y1¥0 1dIONOD T6E6T
GILIAM AN NIYINNOW NOYI #4261
INNDD HONOYHOE Q¥04ATINS T968T
QL1 XILJINNOD SvLT
ANYAWOD X081 IHL SOSE
TYNOILYNYILNI M 8 8 160
NIQAY £8967
QL1 SNISTY HONBOY 24
Q3L DINY INEYIN NIFEDUIAT £060T
SSANISNAZYILVAM T£9T08
Q41301440 N4LINES 0y90T
WHyI 37 Z6SE
Q17 SININOdWO2 SYQIN OE8E



SQ3Nn

OVEZ TT4dH O
99eLi8 0

HOZT 1D 0

INZ IS 0

AHLE18 O
MNE PTSS O
236 017V O
Nre 91X0 0
MIBEWD O
HHZ 29 0
IEETC
4dN86T4H 0
Q6 ¥LE O
1se T8 0
ONG STHY O
dHOZTYM O
O IOH 0

AT SHI O
ava rINN 0
0
00SL6TF /Y
B OTAM O
NNTEW 0

dYE 65 0
Vg TPOS 0
& NMana
H¥S93W 0
Har TNS 0

SYZ 868 0
4092979 0
TS THY O

s L7234 0
QILaTM O
d1Z FTIN O
d¥/ ¥3d O

0
dNT 663N O
ISECTdH 0
¥ INT1 O
sA2Nd

NOT 995 0
DHT 6¥5 0
HITSTSM O

' Slrd13s 0

o

XILEIST1 O
NiZ €58 0
FYETINH O

(=== - -]

=]

[=]

0
FHHSAHOAIVLS

o o oo

987TE00ET O/fY 0

¥ISSNS LSIM

FHIHSHALSITHOM
0

AJHENS

SBVD
0

Q

o

o
FHHSWYHDNXONG

o]

0

a1314Y3153HD
ATI9NY 0
0

FHIHSWYHONXINY
140¥2%3S QVOH VYHOLDIA

FAAOIAM HOIH
JY(H$QY0IGI8
MODSYID
015148

LINZX

INTFEL-NO-IACLS

NOXC

X3553

NOL1C8

AUNBSITAY

A3TSNEVE

ATINYNG

TiIH §5324Nd
SMOTTIM-ITNOLM3N

HBONOY0dSIUYNA
JHIHSINIA

H31532137

1NN

FYIHSJWYH
AYLNYS ‘QvOYd NIMONYHS

AJEHNS
H2LIaa3y

TUHAIE HN
S3AILS

AN3IN

JBWODAM HOIH

WVHSIHD

Qv0¥ 3dHOHLAOD

AMIHED
503N

Y

o

o

1]
0
0

MOTIYIN

SINAZIY NOLTIW
WdYd ONI VHOLDIA
X3553

13315 HOIH 6€

FIPVLSNAA

IOV INIONIA LS §
QVIHSILEOd

HLIY3

NOAGNGT

aY0d 1HH AYY38
NOOI¥W

Adnd

X3583

JYIHSAHO4 1d3H
AdNANYE
JYO4SWI3HD

AYM YINNYLIYE
HONOTS

35072 NOLYINS
ANVIACH

NOLdWH

SNIAHYD YIHOLHA
avOYd NOLHSY

INYT ISNVIN
ANYIY3IS
FHIHSNOLdWVHLION
HLYON NwIdi¥3N
HONO1S
NOL4WYHHIA10M
H3LSIHONVIN
INYHNIVY

NOLONINAT

FHLINID SSANISNE NIMONYHS
LN3IX

NOLLNS

av0Y HSYN
FYIHSYALS3IINOTD

STUOAVS

AYAM 300148 SHI0LS

ANOISAIVIN

Xd¥d SSINISTIE X3S53u>
FHIHSNICONI

AYOY 3DQIHIHSY
FYIHSAHOLLU3H

3SNOH TIH ONYIMOY
a¥0oY 3oVLINYY

HOOTINIA
NOQV3A
T01S14g

JULVLST VIMLSNONI Advd 1380712
HLNOS TIIW NOLYIATOM
3SNOH 143DN0D

MOTIYH

3SNOH XNYE 010

15471389

QvOoy ST13IFHLNOS
SONIOTING 539¥03D 1S
IL¥153 ONIQYEL AVO¥ YNOFEVH
Qv0¥ ¥3svyd

TIH HIINTAYT 601-56
31viS3 ANIT1IH Adk3g
AYAMISNYD JHL

IDA1E ¥IH

NOQUSYH

Q131HLVH

3LVLS3 TWHLSNANT JYIWATIM
avoy Q13HONINNYH L5V3
ONILFIW SHILYM

EEBY XOd Od

NHYd SSANISNE O1ONY 1T
AYM QOOMLYOHS

AHvd SSINISNG 59 HYOMLIN
HONYA NOLAYID

HY¥d SSINISNE ONVIAOOM T
ONIOY3IH

AYYd H23L HONOHOBSIYYNA
SNYVE NHY HSHYIN Q10
TIEAMHLOH

8 LINN

£E8Y X012 0d

aVOH MVHS

153M 1334YLS ONDI TY

INYT AHNGHIINYD

Q131443HS

133415 NOILWLS 2T

T LNA

ONYIQONS

QYO SIMIN TZ

JYLIN3D 'O 3HL
WYHNILTIHD

av0y 1SdNKINOE

A¥vd SSINISNT LNIOd SSYdWCD L
NOONOT

avOoy DNIANYS
HONOWOBY313d

qY040vHe

ANAL NOdN ITLSYOMIAN
a¥0Y X¥4ITvH

NTODNIT

JFHLNZD IZHIWWOD NYILTIHD
NIHOLH

JYINID ONISSID0Yd LINIWAYL
AYYd ISIULYILNT TIVH w31
NOGNGT

HHyd SSANISNG T¥ 1IdvD
ANV

NOIHSY

TINH NOdN NOLSSNIN

ISNOH XHOMLIIN

14N0D NOWVYHZLId &

(315) 011 A¥1dSI0 ¥L¥Q LdIDNOD
Qv0Y [4OUD3SUOH T T
TALNS

QVOY NYIWYC E9T-T9T
TLUNA

1Z0042M36FD
QYIWUNOGEYH £ LINN
A¥4138 IHL

IYLNII $SANISNG wISUILLYT £T
3SNCH NOLLNS

av0Y QUOATIVD 9-S LINN
avoy MaN AdNg

av0H RAZ00AY

AVYM NNGWYL

QYCY JHINAUM T

3SNOH D48

L LINN

ONILNMCIIY HINOLSITD
3SNOH ONNOS3Y

VT LINN

AYM QCOM ATF1IN3E

£ LINN

3SNCH MOTIIM

VO QHOATIW LL

2 ONIq1Ng

OPT LIND

133415 HSIH 62

18NCO 3YINID
SNILNNOOW HIWOLSND
3SNOH T3ONY

3SN0OH SONIA

Jdd¥d ANIAYIHZADTD T LINN
AVON 344MDY3LLY Z0L-00L
JYLNID AL34YS ONY ALIYND3S
TE3LNS

aQyod L0400y

ISNCH ANITIND

8 LINN

AYM QIHATYONDI T

FHINID SSINISND VELSY 8L
3SNOH JYIW MOTIIM
ANN3AY AYNFSTLAVHS T2-6T
ASNOH A1314ONI4dS

IAHA HONYW

€S X08 0d

dNT X049 Od

1N10d AYNLNED SLINN
QvOH 314D Y3ALNO

¥ 1INN

ALYOHIYNHD S
3AIMATHOM 3DH¥041304Vd
SOIAnLs IHL

£80TIX0O8 Cd

YT LNA

STUW Q1314153M'ISNCH QHOA
N1 ALHIEH HLINOS L8T-EBT LINA
ANV HYVD LE

[431]
050
€L0
€8T
65901
o8 1
SLTT
96 TT
£891
LT¥T
062
8E OF
08 1€
18 5¢
¥e'Zs
6 ¥S
599
ET L9
00T
Qg 5L
09 6L
09 18
oT'eg
668
0096
08'¢0T
0SST1T
00 41T
9¢ 77T
56 PZ1
€9 821
0L TET
tOPET
9z 9T
00 0¥T
00 9sT
Sy 09t
&£ E9T
00 89T
09 {47
#3081
[N 41
05 €61
07’661
00 01Z
¥ 012
L6 PTT
08 822
1L 6CL
9t 7ET
0t'8vT
:-174
857592
BT 697
reLl
DIELT
0S vLT
8F SLT
voeil

QL1105 NYOMLIN L3135 YIVA 06/E
(AL5) SIWILSAS IOVHOLS NOILIY ££0%
H1S) ALT AVIdSIO YLV LdIZNOD B/ 0V
2015 - (4N A¥1dSIA TH 00LE
dNOYD §IIIAHS INVHAIT TEL6T
QL1 dNOYD SIIUVHD LNNOIN IHL 94 0T
21d VSNV 0EbE
LWONIN AlHId0dd HO4ONYS HINTYM 8Z58T
QLT A3 (L9
d STV Liva GEET
Al HZAUT sEs6
ASQ L1 M¥Y 50066
017 %N OANNA Zzer
HIMOd B SYD NMOUD 6607
ai1sv1dIv 8861
SSINISNB ¥OJ ALINIZSY 79/TO8
QLT NOLIS (TPT08
aLT SNOILYHNNWINGD ADOMLINIHE £766T
017 SI0YLNOD HOAVd T6S
QILNAT (XN} S53¥dXT THA FLETOR
AU AONNDS3Y 87807
Q17 HAND ¥NIHLIY 6/502
GALIWIT SHDOTONHIIL WEOINDD £9
aLl olany ¥v10d iy
Q11 dNOYS $32IA¥IS WOTONIN 665008
QL1 QI040ML BREOT
a11174-ON 812%
Q17 01avY NIAYD 8S06T
AL NOILYIINNWIWODIT3L XINYEL 20507
AN SONYYE 83 977¢
(SL00SL6TH) TYNGILYNYILNI THG TTE07
TALIAIT SONIYCS TIDNY 6307
HIMYIN 30V SNYINAYYEIE STL6T
NOILNGIYLSIC FWIT 68T
SJINOYLIINI YACN TZ66T
QL1 ALI¥ND3S NHIHLNOS TWHLNID 16607
Q17 53519443LNI 09 6501
HYILYM LSWI HLNOS T8L8T
TIVA OL TIVM 98207
A1) (HO3L HOIHY WODIAYAES s/e108
QL7 10UINGD 1534 I1LIN Z8E0T
017 5311ddNS TYIHOLINYT SINT TT96T
017 SANVD WNIWIXYWN SELE
DNYHIXT AZNTHYND TYNOLLYNYALNI £5£07
AL1NDISTYEOTD SOp6T
QL1dNOYS LLOITT3 ZERET
H3LYAL FHIHSHYOA 9EL708
TONNOS ALID IILSYOMAN L098T
QLTNOILNBIMLSIA ¥3LNNIA L1066
YANOH NLYAA 1400
aLaisnal sezy
Q3LIWIN 3dOYN3 SLBVd INDHY 972
3G HMAATEOM 28041308V SITOT
QAL YISIWILINN SN0 86TZ
HILSNIWLSIM HO ALID 62007
G171 SNOILOWORd ¥ d 09507
QL1 SNiE- s9zt
Qy04 LSNYL 06207
WODN £b7T08



NITLIN O
19T 86HC 0
Tva N1 0
dIRITN 0
HXEZNM O
dDT Y D
fHY 512 0
INZ PIS O
9S8 LIV 0

a 4]
90623 0
IVESOd 0
d0T ¥HY O
QL FIos 0

o o]
MILEOH O

o] 0
daazdd o
M3 TOH 0
46 ENS O
D1t ENS 0
958 LT 0

AMOTIIIN G
dizsimo
YN ZIo 0
A6 €58 0
907 vENS O
ooTTa o
V1§ SING O
ONLAZA D
lrviao
Sa6 9TIW D
WL INS O

o
OHV TZ9Y 0
gNT LN T
ave o
Toe0l o
MBS STIIN O

0

x3sNadin

]

OVEEYZ 0

0o a0 aae

[=] o0 o000

o

(===

g oo ocoa

=]

a

a o o000

dALISIHINYN
L]
0
0

0
JIHSAHO044v1S
Q

0
ANYI3Y1

0
HOMQWO8E33d
]

Q
NQONGT

=]

AHVd Q¥0IIvHL
0

HOIAT
A3uHns

INIYI-NO-IOLS

ONYI38I
0

LELLILH

0
pLle]
ELIGY LES]

ALYOHINOS NOLYO

NOQNIMS
NOGNIMS

Q¥aks3IYD
0
MOSSYTS
0
FHIHSINYH
WYHONINYIG

133815 IWVHSIHD 99
WYHYNG OO
ong
ATYHNS
HILSTHONVYIN
FYIHSIWYH
s}
o
X3553
FHIHSu04038
Q
ATEHWIM

FYIHSSOYHS

LSIM OYOY NOLEMRHSY

NIOGND
TIINNOVYE

AYM QHOINTINO
ONYHOA
WYHNILI3HD
QYoy TUH AYY3E
HILSIHINYIN
OKXYW 03

HINOWSLH0d
ONINEOT

QNYTSI 31LN

3NINOEONY

ANYINEID

avoy 13IMAve

DNIQYIY

09S€ X049 Od

NOLSUYW HINOS
BILSTHONYIN

015168

31153 ONIQYYEL AITIVA WY3L

13315 NOLOWNITIIM D4

NOLTY

MOY JHOWI0D 6
X355N5 L53M
¥11d¥D 0/
NOLONNuvd
TIANOYd LHOdMIN
qy¥o4qINg
133¥1s HLODB ZT
IAOLSONISYE

H3]53IHO10D
AJMLGS

AVA ATYYD
JEo3qIIne

X3563
AHLSIMSO

No¥d NOLUNBHSY avod NODV3d ¥
WYHHEOD  39INTD INIWAYA WODI13L HSILING

av0oY NOILYLS ISNOH NSV

avey ABHSNOTIIM 35NOH JINOSYNYL

NH¥d ITUIWNGD HDITT ISNOH XILIV1
avoY NOONDT 39007 Huva

15T THI¥L5RGAN GHOLSHINOONY Ay¥d NIOD B-Y6T
J1V153 ON! TTIH A¥Y38 ISNOH NOLLAS
A¥NGI1ONI4 avoy 14043V

HOYINLLTIN avoy Y10HO8

NOGNOT 133415 HINAA 1Z

NOBUVH HLYON £SXOB0d

QYOU NGANOT 39007 Xuvd
NOLAWYHLNOS FHLNID JIAD

WHd SSINISTE LNIOd HROBEVH £0T LINN
QvOY JOHSISHOH ¥HVd JOHSISHOH ¥ET
OIIMHISNNVYE ZZI8E VE 41S-T1335-HIETI b4
MYy SSINISNE ILYDHLNOS IYOdvoyd YOO IST
avay 11a8vD {0 T-THTT MIMABIAN £ 8 2 LIND
QL1SIN3WLSIAN ALH3d0dd 31033INAVIEHL 0/

3514 SLNNH £T LiNn 143G 1CHLNDD LI038D
AdNEI1ONId avoY LI0¥II0Y

133418 33413034 02 3SNOH 3LYOHIAIY
INNIAY HINIAST JONVHIYILNI AYMSONIN TT8 LINN
NQONOT 13FLS GNOE MAN £4T

ISNOH JHIDYd LNIWIDYNYIN 13559 8 ALEIOH

%3543 QHINID SSINISNE 1390335 THL

ANV TN OT6 ISNGH H3NYNL

3TL51 %08 04 TINYNIL INTITD

SNONYT AVA IDYININOD TZ

QILIAIN STALSNYL TNTHOS NOILYNNNYYINS 44¥15 W02
¥IDGF SIS OFE X089 Od

uvd IONYHIHILNI 35070 ¥3A0T ‘B LINN

XUvd HIWYISIY AJYYNS avou AITXNH T
3Y3qIATI LNINLEVAIQ AINSYILL LNSNIDYNYIN

M3IIA ONISYE (2) 3SNOH NOILYAONN!

SINAIN NOLTIW 34LIN3J ONISSIDOYd INIWAVA
WYHSNIWAIE YOS IHOWICD T

AVAMNYLS avOy S5O T

AVM 3SIEdYTINT TTLNN
WYHYIHLIO0Y 133415 3dOH

UV SSANISNE SEIMOL 8LUND
YNNG IHL ISNGH INYNOBHSY

ERCE Y FULNTD HAID

NQQSYE avoy 3WI02AV
31v1S3IVIHLSNTNI W0 31IW TLNN

PULELDLE
(rTs'st
L SLE'LT
1208911
6 220'6
9 1268
6 EE8'L
06T
o SESTE
£7 6269
98'205'
00 D00
1%z
B 1EL'Z
96 £01'2
00'rb0'Z
1s 65
8 EEL'T
0z 6237
v5 685
17 166
BT 605
BO'66L
(e
£9T2L
£5 095
TLEIs
YSELE
03 9k
99 82¢
89 TF
£00TF
09 47
85022
0E'TE

TH 88
9 DE
szt
671
4930
100
700
¥o0
v00
00
570

Joiddns Ag jou - seduejeq Jonpa.s) apel) Apunsg
SLYCdINI IWIYANS EOET
J7d SNOILYDINMNING D331 18 FESTOS
AL1219VIN ¥IMON BSOY
Id0UNI ONILINYYIN INOSYNY LTLE
21d NOULACTY BYBE
SYINLYY 3LVLS3 1WIY OB ETS07
NOILNBIYLSIO SIWYNAG SETE
417 Ay S65€
Q17T SNYININ 681E
QALIWIN NOILNTILLSKT ST Be6E
SN 3AYS TUA ASOTONHDAL 0L0%
017 (WOUDNIX ILINA) el 0p6008
SHIN LYY ILYLS3 TW¥3Y OWE 91807
TDNNOD AL'S NOLAWYHLNOS T6S8T
QL7 TYNOILYNHILNI 8Y13NIW 836E
NOILNDIBLSIO STWYHL STHE
HGQWS NOY L3S TPET
QL1 NYWAdYD 0911
GILIWET AN ANTT-dL 266E
dT1 NYWNNOM €9102
Q17140 SIS AdILIVE VSYNASD ThS
AST QLY SNYININ 02066
17 NYINXYOM £T86T
AL {iN) E3MOd XN POTE
350% XNANAIOW 0STOZ
348D 68861
QL1 7vH Wyav 9688
STYISNONI LI BOFE
V153 TV SYRINYD NG BZ56T
QL7 SNOWLYIEI ZZ1 260%
YUYD FTT0T
33 Te0z
aL7 3N BOOYNOW B6EZT
aLinaval vLiv
QL1 0inj STIIAYS 72507
QLT IVI3S VAIAT SETE
QLT3N V2INOSS13L S986T
QAIIAYM 8 NYWHSND 980T
QLTHONYINSIAYL 948
SAOL ADOOW TOvE
QLS8 INIH 9Z6E
32015) QI NevExXod 80t
SNOLLYNISYINL AIAIA £FTY
UINNOD AL 3T51TUYD v6LET
ALT1SVdTY €8TV
[¥2015} 4103 JOHS INVNNId L69E



